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Total Rider Count = 422 (not sum of above, since riders in multiple events)
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2021-3
2021-2

808-5
2012-1
1997-2

Riders in event $10,000 2D Futurity

Tiffany Accomazzo on Epic Firewater
Tiffany Accomazzo on Lawd Have Mercy
Shelly Anzick on John Kandy

Jordan Bailey on Classy Way Ta Fame
Jadah Bell on S Shakem Jackpot

886-10 Erin Beukelman on The Shady Lane

90-5
1979-1
1624-3
1945-1
1679-3

Sandi Biewald on SH Some Like It Hot
Taylor Blodgett on Stay Golden Playboy
Kasslie Branson on The Fling French B2
Sydney Butner on Winridge Lilo

Kathy Campbell on WY Man Can Play

270-16 Kelly Conrado on CFour CoinedAKing
270-15 Kelly Conrado on CFour Heaven Sent
270-17 Kelly Conrado on Dark Forces

226-4
1992-2
1538-3
1646-7
1646-9
1646-8
1646-6
1841-9
1841-7
1841-6
1841-8

95-7
1663-3
1663-4

Leah Crockett on KG Justagamechanger
Britany Diaz on Duude

Colette Fenster on Archie Miss Fire N
Samantha Flannery on First Ivory
Samantha Flannery on JloStreakNBling
Samantha Flannery on Reddy For Prestige
Samantha Flannery on SW NothinHoldnMeBack
Becca Gilley on Docs Flashy Fiesta
Becca Gilley on Ellies First Fling
Becca Gilley on Sirockin The Bar

Becca Gilley on WPHDoubleShotXtraHot
Karen Gleason on Jenny Fire

Krystal Grad on A Famous French Kiss
Krystal Grad on Ladysfling Unleashed
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2001-1 Krista Graff on TJR Wicked Felina
1519-5 Tina Graham on A Streak Of Hickory
1972-1 Sharin Hall on Talented Angel
2018-4 Hallie Hanssen on Decadent Seis
2018-2 Hallie Hanssen on Persnikitty
2018-3 Hallie Hanssen on Seismic Moves
1721-3 Sheyenne Jacobson on BJC Vegas Fancy
1721-4 Sheyenne Jacobson on HC Leader OfThe Pack
140-4 Josie Jakeway on Jess Cash For Corona
117-7 Margaret Jones on The Money Raider

117-8 Margaret Jones on U R Buggin Me

681-5 Stephanie Jones on PS I Can Only Imagine
1576-4 Cedar Kohr on KQH Colonel Frenchman
1576-5 Cedar Kohr on Red Autumn

479-14 Lynn Kohr on Dollar Wonder Horse

479-13 Lynn Kohr on Free Range

301-5 Sabrina Lay on Aprils SixGun Fiesta
301-4 Sabrina Lay on Awezoomin Ta Heaven
1980-1 Marty Leach on Ames

753-4 Julie Lenoir on Flightythrutraffic

10:18 PM 07/06/24 Barrel Race America, Version 12.9 Page 4
Riders in event $10,000 2D Futurity

884-10 Shyann Lucas on Coats Honor Bunny
884-8 Shyann Lucas on Famous Red Ruby
884-9 Shyann Lucas on Ferguson Manny
1954-1 Erica Luzzi on Famous Six
1947-1 Kayla Lynn on Copys Good Nick
1947-2 Kayla Lynn on Shez All Mine

155-3 Darcy Mapston on Cfour Fast and Sass
2024-1 Grace Miller on Rubys Dashn Berry
285-24 Valee Miller on Roc N Nikes

744-4 Kaela Murphy on GetItGotItGo

156-5 Manchi Nace on A French High
1974-2 Victoria Netzer on Famous Royal Te
2022-3 Lora Nichols on Streak Easy April
2022-2 Lora Nichols on SWF Tellem Im Lucky
1988-1 Randa Nugent on Heck Ya Im Famous
2020-2 Melena Osborne on Nichole Train Fame
304-10 Jana Perry on NoShameNoFame

980-3 Cassandra Peters on Hez Epic

980-4 Cassandra Peters on Silky Goldmine
1171-2 Tycie Phalen on Canyon C My Fame
1171-3 Tycie Phalen on Im Back Jack

819-10 Traver Rains on GQH Redhot Firewater
819-9 Traver Rains on RT Flight Ta Summer
852-4 Dannette Reiter on Night Flinger
2032-1 Kaycee Salter on Ruby Rose Can

386-7 Billie Schaff on KL Trickster

2025-1 Casey Sellers on KCross Logan Lane
796-9 Hannah Sharon on JL Bet On Red

553-6 Tara Stimpson on TPS My Daddys Kool
1989-1 Accomazzo Tiffany on Lawd Have Mercy
1661-3 Tammy Trollinger on Cheeta Ta Fame
1405-4 Andrea Udal on Ah Cash Fabulois
1405-5 Andrea Udal on Rodeos Frenchgold
103-13 Vauna Walker on RVFamedfrenchgoodbye
1996-1 Kylie Wells on VF Got A Light Eddie
494-7 Erin Williams on Nonstop Stinson
494-8 Erin Williams on Nonstop Traffic
484-2 Drew Zipperian on Boone Smkn Ta Fame

10:18 PM 07/06/24 Barrel Race America, Version 12.9 Page 5
Riders in event $8,000 2D Derby

2021-4 Tiffany Accomazzo on Designed Ta Sting
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1951-1 Brittany Anderson on Judge Six
798-3 Saundra Ardoin on Goodbye Rare Cash
2012-2 Jordan Bailey on Ims Girl Fame
2012-3 Jordan Bailey on PC Sugar Judge
1997-1 Jadah Bell on LC Downtownleroybrown
886-11 Erin Beukelman on Stormy Stinson
1624-4 Kasslie Branson on Zorro Flit
1945-2 Sydney Butner on Streaking Stella
1319-2 Lacey Caldas on Slick Sallee

1683-1 Katy Christensen on Dreamin On Sunday
837-2 Stephanie Clarys on Casars Drifting Dash

696-10 Aspen Cok on GM Easy To Win
270-14 Kelly Conrado on CFourFastNSass
1950-1 Chris Eberline on Go For Guiness
1345-3 Kaylee Eiter on Casadys Cadbury Fame
1841-4 Becca Gilley on FM Fast Burnin Fuse
1841-3 Becca Gilley on WPH Buzzed Up Latte
96-15 Cally Goyins on Chex And Fame
96-19 Cally Goyins on JL GetMeOutOfTheRed
Tina Graham on Diamonds Out Of Dust
Tina Graham on FLF Guys Dark Cartel

1519-4
1519-1
1316-3
1657-3
1657-6
1657-1
50-4
1225-2
274-6
338-7
1708-1
1708-2
1818-4
1957-1
305-3
117-5
117-6

Kathy Grimes
Nikki Hansen
Nikki Hansen
Nikki Hansen
Donna Heinen
Megan Hespen
Carsyn Hibbs
Kava Huestis
Crysta Hyatt
Crysta Hyatt
Nancy Irvine

on
on
on
on
on
on
on
on
on
on
on

Collette Jochim
Bailey Johnson on HH Dashin Darkelly
Margaret Jones on Diamonds And Twine

Margaret Jones on Smooth Money Raider

KG Jukebox Hero
Cowboy Set Me Free
HH XXIV Karat Magic
Shez Lucky N Free
Lone Vaquero
Remington Fame

Bea Bop Olena
Special Guy Dash
Cowboys MakeMe Smile
RCA Driftwood Carly
Dash Ta Da Roses

on Silk N Kandy

110-10 Abby Knight on Cash N My Wild Card
Raelene Konzak on TS Im Fractious
Lacy Lamb on Royally Dashing
Jessica Leach on VC Roc The Clock
Shyann Lucas on Frisky Fresca
Shyann Lucas on Smooth N Silky
Mckinlee May on Dash To The Lead DM
634-10 Mckinlee May on Jetsetting Cartel
285-1 Valee Miller on BB Fame N Courage
285-18 Valee Miller on Blazin Nikes
285-22 Valee Miller on Famous Duet

1670-1
56-3
1977-1
884-7
884-5
634-9
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2034-1
1676-1
744-3
1974-1
194-5
1956-1
1656-2
504-5
504-8
819-7
303-5
596-1
1667-1
553-4
1325-2
l101-1

Barrel Race America, Version 12.9
Riders in event $8,000 2D Derby

Patty Mohns on RealEasyNitrous
Amber Moore on A French Silhouette
Kaela Murphy on Firewater And Pearls

Victoria Netzer on Heza Fly Frenchman

Julia Nichols on Round Winnner
Rebecca Olsen on Queen Of Da Nort

Gloria Philp on BullyzDashOfDynamite
Maggie Poloncic on Ain't Seen Her Yet
Maggie Poloncic on Nothinbut The Shakes

Traver Rains on Famous N Peppy

Dylan Saunders on Smooth N Speedy Guy
Maria Schillinger on CK Streakin Family

Sarah Smith on Swoon Ta Be Famous
Tara Stimpson on Young Laneys Diver
Teal Stoll on KW Sparkle N Rockett
Jaye Synan on The Girls Got Fame
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894-2 Deena Van Tassell on Sassy Little Merri
1946-1 Stacey Thar on SmoothPearl Shake Em
1661-1 Tammy Trollinger on Short Ta Dash

396-6 Mariah Weber on Jessies Heart

10:18 PM 07/06/24 Barrel Race America, Version 12.9 Page 7
Riders in event $500 Thursday 5D Open

750-2 Maddie Alvear on Famous Can Of Jazz
1951-1 Brittany Anderson on Judge Six
2014-1 Taylor Baize on Imaguysfrenchlioness
2014-2 Taylor Baize on MRT Easy On The Pepper
1707-2 Codi Billadeau on QT Jamaican Me Happy
1707-4 Codi Billadeau on VF Moon Shiner
2026-1 Corlene Braaton on Heza Famous Legacy
2002-1 Rielly Bralley on Skippers Diamond Sam
1987-1 Lena Cooley on Seriously Blonde
226-4 Leah Crockett on KG Justagamechanger
1994-1 Sara Dutton on Chex Version
1950-2 Chris Eberline on Bulls Goin Streakin
1950-1 Chris Eberline on Go For Guiness
1020-2 Lynn Formell on Profits Primadona
9-2 Vickie Gilje on Frenchins Date

1663-3 Krystal Grad on A Famous French Kiss
1663-4 Krystal Grad on Ladysfling Unleashed
1622-5 Cindy Grainger on DDD StreakinFireater
1622-6 Cindy Grainger on TB Fabulous Tanline
1923-1 Maddi Griffel on RBR Sixgun
1384-1 Meagan Harris on Frency ShadesOfGrey
1955-1 Taylor Howe on Brindis Me
1708-1 Crysta Hyatt on Cowboys MakeMe Smile
1708-2 Crysta Hyatt on RCA Driftwood Carly
1721-3 Sheyenne Jacobson on BJC Vegas Fancy
1721-4 Sheyenne Jacobson on HC Leader OfThe Pack
479-14 Lynn Kohr on Dollar Wonder Horse
479-13 Lynn Kohr on Free Range

753-4 Julie Lenoir on Flightythrutraffic
1947-1 Kayla Lynn on Copys Good Nick

1947-2 Kayla Lynn on Shez All Mine

155-3 Darcy Mapston on Cfour Fast and Sass
1511-1 Natalie Mason on Hawk

1693-2 T.C. Miceli on Quixotes shota firewater
1978-1 Dayne Peralta on Feather

559-8 Amy Pretcher on Senoritas Fame

452-3 Vivan Ripley on AK Surfin For Cash
2025-1 Casey Sellers on KCross Logan Lane
684-1 Ava Shepherd on A Dash Of Fast Cash
1692-1 Mallory Slattery on Cruel And Unusal
572-5 Micki Sorge on It's Inevitable Guyz
572-1 Micki Sorge on JST Last Chrome

572-9 Micki Sorge on Shiners Smart Jazz
572-7 Micki Sorge on Super Special Miss
101-1 Jaye Synan on The Girls Got Fame

330-2 Maria Taylor on Perky Talent

875-2 Amber Villelli on Journey To Judgement
1658-1 Pamela Zubrzycki on Sheza Rolling Stone

10:18 PM 07/06/24 Barrel Race America, Version 12.9 Page 8
Riders in event Thursday Youth

1987-1 Lena Cooley on Seriously Blonde
1955-1 Taylor Howe on Brindis Me

1978-1 Dayne Peralta on Feather

452-3 Vivan Ripley on AK Surfin For Cash

10:18 PM 07/06/24 Barrel Race America, Version 12.9 Page 9
Riders in event Thursday In The Middle
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1951-1 Brittany Anderson on Judge Six

2002-1 Rielly Bralley on Skippers Diamond Sam
1384-1 Meagan Harris on Frency ShadesOfGrey
1708-1 Crysta Hyatt on Cowboys MakeMe Smile
1708-2 Crysta Hyatt on RCA Driftwood Carly
10:18 PM 07/06/24 Barrel Race America, Version 12.9
Riders in event Thursday Senior

1707-2 Codi Billadeau on QT Jamaican Me Happy
1707-4 Codi Billadeau on VF Moon Shiner
1020-2 Lynn Formell on Profits Primadona

9-2 Vickie Gilje on Frenchins Date
753-4 Julie Lenoir on Flightythrutraffic
101-1 Jaye Synan on The Girls Got Fame
875-2 Amber Villelli on Journey To Judgement
10:18 PM 07/06/24 Barrel Race America, Version 12.9
Riders in event $1000 Friday 5D Open

1951-1 Brittany Anderson on Judge Six

32-4 Tamara Barnhart on TM Xclusive
1997-1 Jadah Bell on LC Downtownleroybrown
886-11 Erin Beukelman on Stormy Stinson
886-10 Erin Beukelman on The Shady Lane
1707-2 Codi Billadeau on QT Jamaican Me Happy
1707-4 Codi Billadeau on VF Moon Shiner

29-1 Susan Blohm on Sonnys Cocoa
2026-1 Corlene Braaton on Heza Famous Legacy
2002-1 Rielly Bralley on Skippers Diamond Sam
530-1 Sarah Brownell on Game On Frenchman
1694-1 Megan Cady on Smoke It Sugar
1319-4 Lacey Caldas on Lotsa Easy Cocktails
1679-4 Kathy Campbell on Jawana Dance N Vegas
1993-1 Cassidy Cassel on Mott The Hopple
2030-1 Klancee Chappel on Judge Spice
837-3 Stephanie Clarys on SBC Firefly
696-10 Aspen Cok on GM Easy To Win
696-12 Aspen Cok on Ima Fighter
2033-1 Shae Blakely Cole on TakinShawnesSpecial
1518-1 Debbie Combs on Bullys French Mimic
1987-1 Lena Cooley on Seriously Blonde
1685-1 Kristen Cooper on Streakin French Bay
226-4 Leah Crockett on KG Justagamechanger
1953-1 Dianna Cubic on Brewin
969-2 Crystal Dale on Dox Chance To Dash
286-1 Jordan Dove on Just A Guy With Cash
1994-1 Sara Dutton on Chex Version
1950-2 Chris Eberline on Bulls Goin Streakin
1950-1 Chris Eberline on Go For Guiness
1345-3 Kaylee Eiter on Casadys Cadbury Fame
1345-1 Kaylee Eiter on Step A Sail Flynn
2009-1 Jeannette Etchebarne on Speed Version
1949-1 Jasmin Feist on LDR A Smart Fling
1020-2 Lynn Formell on Profits Primadona

9-2 Vickie Gilje on Frenchins Date
Vickie Gilje on Vegas
Karen Gleason on Jenny Fire
1665-1 Charmaine Grad on Straw Perry Special
1663-5 Krystal Grad on Calamityjanesafiren
1664-1 Marla Grad on My Glass Has Streaks
1360-1 Quincy Hansen on Smart Whiskey
1924-1 Kaycee Hanson on SavannahsKingOHearts
1384-1 Meagan Harris on Frency ShadesOfGrey
992-2 Amanda Haworth on Bankn On Good News
992-3 Amanda Haworth on Judge Juno Imaster
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50-5 Donna Heinen on Dh Won TaGo Streak
50-4 Donna Heinen on Lone Vaquero

10:18 PM 07/06/24 Barrel Race America, Version 12.9
Riders in event $1000 Friday 5D Open

1225-3 Megan Hespen on Real Deal Whiz
600-5 Julia Hoagland on Buzzing Rockstar Cat
600-4 Julia Hoagland on Jessazoomingcartel
1955-1 Taylor Howe on Brindis Me
338-7 Kava Huestis on Special Guy Dash
1708-1 Crysta Hyatt on Cowboys MakeMe Smile
1708-2 Crysta Hyatt on RCA Driftwood Carly
140-5 Josie Jakeway on View My Diamonds
1364-1 Derric Jankowski on Top Decks Hancock
1957-2 Collette Jochim on JessStreakNatDark
681-5 Stephanie Jones on PS I Can Only Imagine
2015-1 Pat Kardos on Dashcashfame
1928-1 Sydnee Kingsbury on Flight
110-1 Abby Knight on Mable Draws A Pistol
110-11 Abby Knight on MI Laby Biebers
531-1 Becky Kobielusz on Fire Flits Meri
1686-2 Shannon Kolupaeva on FrenchsFreshOutACash
56-1 Lacy Lamb on Tuckers Missie Chex
1332-2 Calene Lencioni on Aint No Major Thang
1700-2 Samantha Liggett on Takin Ur Income
1280-4 Kady Locke on Docs SS Camaro Cash
1280-3 Kady Locke on Pay The Streakn Lady
1280-1 Kady Locke on Smokin Lizzy Lane
1990-1 Stacey Lott on Fifty Shades Frosted
58-1 Sheila Manley on Perks Avenger
346-3 Raenee Mapston on CFour Rorie
162-2 Jessie Marreel on Burton Is Raren
162-1 Jessie Marreel on Lady Quigley
162-4 Jessie Marreel on Radiant Prestige
1511-1 Natalie Mason on Hawk
2006-1 Darien Matthews on Lacee
634-9 Mckinlee May on Dash To The Lead DM
634-10 Mckinlee May on Jetsetting Cartel
1219-2 Keegan Mayes on Lucky Sugar Dixie
1219-3 Keegan Mayes on Roper J
1985-1 Maycee Mckim on SL French Perks
1693-2 T.C. Miceli on Quixotes shota firewater
2023-1 Callie Miller on Angel
2024-2 Grace Miller on Gators Famous Judge
2003-2 Kyla Miller on PC Judge Madisun
954-2 Traci Milohov on Little Hotshot Gal
744-6 Kaela Murphy on Jedi
148-1 Toni Mury on SH Hasta Be First
229-1 Kari Neiman on Ima Eternal Zipbar
1689-1 Skyler Neumann on Sweet Poppet
1249-2 Sydney Oedekoven on A Dashin Drifter
1249-3 Sydney Oedekoven on Colour Me Not
1956-1 Rebecca Olsen on Queen Of Da Nort

10:18 PM 07/06/24 Barrel Race America, Version 12.9
Riders in event $1000 Friday 5D Open

656-2 Amber Oltrogge on Wee Parrs Frosty
1982-1 Taylor Payne on Dash Of Royal Magic
1978-1 Dayne Peralta on Feather
1998-1 Christa Phalen on Dash Ta Gina
1998-2 Christa Phalen on Maggie
1171-2 Tycie Phalen on Canyon C My Fame
1171-3 Tycie Phalen on Im Back Jack
1656-1 Gloria Philp on Cadi Ta Fame
1603-4 Paisley Porlier on Streakin Rosey

Page 12

Page 13

file:///C:/Charlie%20Horse/BRA/Stats.html

7/6/2024, 10:27 PM



Barrel Race America Software

8 of 35

1603-3 Paisley Porlier on Wicked Good Begonia
559-8 Amy Pretcher on Senoritas Fame

559-9 Amy Pretcher on Signed In Cash

2017-3 Morgan Quigley on Jacks Royal Pippy
2017-2 Morgan Quigley on Streak N Moon Em
1697-1 Dateyn Quiroz on CC Quixote Bozz
1822-1 Paige Raty on RPH Blue Jean Night
1822-2 Paige Raty on Ts Guys Got Cash

852-4 Dannette Reiter on Night Flinger

452-3 Vivan Ripley on AK Surfin For Cash
2013-1 Chloe Schmidt on Don Wamp

597-2 Tiffani Schubert on Our Flit Of Scotch
597-1 Tiffani Schubert on Rosebuds Thunder
684-1 Ava Shepherd on A Dash Of Fast Cash
1692-1 Mallory Slattery on Cruel And Unusal
1981-1 Hailey Sowell on Laughing Slytherin
1976-1 Heidi Spainhower on NLD Flint Creek Fuel
536-3 Jordan Stepper on MR JB 099

802-1 Charlene Ulrich on Norfleetssmokinace
875-2 Amber Villelli on Journey To Judgement
876-2 Simona Villelli on Peppys Rockin Dora
421-13 Amy Vogel on Pazitively Country
421-11 Amy Vogel on Wholelottagone

1996-1 Kylie Wells on VF Got A Light Eddie
1983-1 Shelby Wiggs on Two Tru Rare N Smart
494-8 Erin Williams on Nonstop Traffic
2008-1 Ashley Yates on Fat Cat Fritz

2028-1 Madison Yerian on Otoes Peppy Jet
786-3 Keely Young on Dazzlen Whiskers

786-2 Keely Young on Plain Irish Whiskey

10:18 PM 07/06/24 Barrel Race America, Version 12.9
Riders in event Friday Youth

2030-1 Klancee Chappel on Judge Spice

1987-1 Lena Cooley on Seriously Blonde

1345-3 Kaylee Eiter on Casadys Cadbury Fame
1345-1 Kaylee Eiter on Step A Sail Flynn
1360-1 Quincy Hansen on Smart Whiskey

1924-1 Kaycee Hanson on SavannahsKingOHearts
600-5 Julia Hoagland on Buzzing Rockstar Cat
600-4 Julia Hoagland on Jessazoomingcartel
1955-1 Taylor Howe on Brindis Me

346-3 Raenee Mapston on CFour Rorie

2023-1 Callie Miller on Angel

2024-2 Grace Miller on Gators Famous Judge
1978-1 Dayne Peralta on Feather

1603-4 Paisley Porlier on Streakin Rosey
1603-3 Paisley Porlier on Wicked Good Begonia
452-3 Vivan Ripley on AK Surfin For Cash
2013-1 Chloe Schmidt on Don Wamp

876-2 Simona Villelli on Peppys Rockin Dora

10:18 PM 07/06/24 Barrel Race America, Version 12.9
Riders in event Friday In The Middle

1951-1 Brittany Anderson on Judge Six

32-4 Tamara Barnhart on TM Xclusive
1997-1 Jadah Bell on LC Downtownleroybrown
1999-1 Taylee Bonser on Ima True Hickory
696-10 Aspen Cok on GM Easy To Win

696-12 Aspen Cok on Ima Fighter
1518-1 Debbie Combs on Bullys French Mimic
1685-1 Kristen Cooper on Streakin French Bay
286-1 Jordan Dove on Just A Guy With Cash
1949-1 Jasmin Feist on LDR A Smart Fling
1384-1 Meagan Harris on Frency ShadesOfGrey

Page 14

Page 15

file:///C:/Charlie%20Horse/BRA/Stats.html

7/6/2024, 10:27 PM



Barrel Race America Software

9 of 35

1708-1 Crysta Hyatt on Cowboys MakeMe Smile

1708-2 Crysta Hyatt on RCA Driftwood Carly

1364-1 Derric Jankowski on Top Decks Hancock
56-1 Lacy Lamb on Tuckers Missie Chex

634-9 Mckinlee May on Dash To The Lead DM
634-10 Mckinlee May on Jetsetting Cartel

2003-2 Kyla Miller on PC Judge Madisun

229-1 Kari Neiman on Ima Eternal Zipbar

1689-1 Skyler Neumann on Sweet Poppet

656-2 Amber Oltrogge on Wee Parrs Frosty
504-5 Maggie Poloncic on Ain't Seen Her Yet
504-8 Maggie Poloncic on Nothinbut The Shakes

2017-3 Morgan Quigley on Jacks Royal Pippy

2017-2 Morgan Quigley on Streak N Moon Em

1822-1 Paige Raty on RPH Blue Jean Night
597-2 Tiffani Schubert on Our Flit Of Scotch
597-1 Tiffani Schubert on Rosebuds Thunder

10:18 PM 07/06/24 Barrel Race America, Version 12.9
Riders in event Friday Senior

1707-2 Codi Billadeau on QT Jamaican Me Happy
1707-4 Codi Billadeau on VF Moon Shiner
29-1 Susan Blohm on Sonnys Cocoa
1679-4 Kathy Campbell on Jawana Dance N Vegas
2009-1 Jeannette Etchebarne on Speed Version
1020-2 Lynn Formell on Profits Primadona
2 Vickie Gilje on Frenchins Date
-8 Vickie Gilje on Vegas
7 Karen Gleason on Jenny Fire
5 Donna Heinen on Dh Won TaGo Streak
50-4 Donna Heinen on Lone Vaquero
531-1 Becky Kobielusz on Fire Flits Meri
1332-2 Calene Lencioni on Aint No Major Thang
58-1 Sheila Manley on Perks Avenger
954-2 Traci Milohov on Little Hotshot Gal
1656-1 Gloria Philp on Cadi Ta Fame
1976-1 Heidi Spainhower on NLD Flint Creek Fuel
802-1 Charlene Ulrich on Norfleetssmokinace
875-2 Amber Villelli on Journey To Judgement

10:18 PM 07/06/24 Barrel Race America, Version 12.9
Riders in event Ice Breaker Open 5D

1951-1 Brittany Anderson on Judge Six
798-3 Saundra Ardoin on Goodbye Rare Cash
2012-2 Jordan Bailey on Ims Girl Fame

32-4 Tamara Barnhart on TM Xclusive
1707-2 Codi Billadeau on QT Jamaican Me Happy
1707-4 Codi Billadeau on VF Moon Shiner
530-1 Sarah Brownell on Game On Frenchman
1679-4 Kathy Campbell on Jawana Dance N Vegas
696-10 Aspen Cok on GM Easy To Win
696-12 Aspen Cok on Ima Fighter
1330-3 Sally Conway on Dashing Jetolena
1953-1 Dianna Cubic on Brewin

4-3 Luanne Cutler on TS Tres Hot Colours
2016-1 Christine Dix on Alacaptain
286-1 Jordan Dove on Just A Guy With Cash
1994-1 Sara Dutton on Chex Version
2009-1 Jeannette Etchebarne on Speed Version
1949-1 Jasmin Feist on LDR A Smart Fling
159-8 Ashlyn Ford on TS Shake Em Tex
158-6 Maisie Ford on Dynamite Goes Boom

95-7 Karen Gleason on Jenny Fire
1944-1 Allison Glisson on Frenchies Sneakin Up
1665-1 Charmaine Grad on Straw Perry Special

Page 16
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1664-1 Marla Grad on My Glass Has Streaks
1316-3 Kathy Grimes on KG Jukebox Hero
2007-1 Addison Harris on Sucha Smooth Judge
1384-1 Meagan Harris on Frency ShadesOfGrey
274-6 Carsyn Hibbs on Bea Bop Olena
1708-1 Crysta Hyatt on Cowboys MakeMe Smile
1708-2 Crysta Hyatt on RCA Driftwood Carly
1818-4 Nancy Irvine on Dash Ta Da Roses
1721-3 Sheyenne Jacobson on BJC Vegas Fancy
1721-4 Sheyenne Jacobson on HC Leader OfThe Pack
1364-1 Derric Jankowski on Top Decks Hancock
117-6 Margaret Jones on Smooth Money Raider
2031-1 Claire King on Barbies Last Fling

56-3 Lacy Lamb on Royally Dashing

56-1 Lacy Lamb on Tuckers Missie Chex
1977-1 Jessica Leach on VC Roc The Clock
287-2 Donna Jo Leavitt on Cousin Road Runner
268-6 Gretchen Lehrkind on Aint Klocken Famous Yet
581-4 Jarred Lepper on PWC Twistin Firewater
1700-2 Samantha Liggett on Takin Ur Income
1990-1 Stacey Lott on Fifty Shades Frosted
884-7 Shyann Lucas on Frisky Fresca
884-5 Shyann Lucas on Smooth N Silky
1954-1 Erica Luzzi on Famous Six

58-1 Sheila Manley on Perks Avenger

10:18 PM 07/06/24 Barrel Race America, Version 12.9 Page 18
Riders in event Ice Breaker Open 5D

162-1 Jessie Marreel on Lady Quigley

634-9 Mckinlee May on Dash To The Lead DM
634-10 Mckinlee May on Jetsetting Cartel

2024-2 Grace Miller on Gators Famous Judge

2024-1 Grace Miller on Rubys Dashn Berry

2003-2 Kyla Miller on PC Judge Madisun

285-1 Valee Miller on BB Fame N Courage
285-18 Valee Miller on Blazin Nikes

285-22 Valee Miller on Famous Duet

285-24 Valee Miller on Roc N Nikes

954-2 Traci Milohov on Little Hotshot Gal
148-1 Toni Mury on SH Hasta Be First

156-5 Manchi Nace on A French High

156-1 Manchi Nace on Streakin Chants Girl
229-1 Kari Neiman on Ima Eternal Zipbar

1974-2 Victoria Netzer on Famous Royal Te

1249-2 Sydney Oedekoven on A Dashin Drifter

1249-3 Sydney Oedekoven on Colour Me Not
304-10 Jana Perry on NoShameNoFame

1171-2 Tycie Phalen on Canyon C My Fame
504-5 Maggie Poloncic on Ain't Seen Her Yet
504-4 Maggie Poloncic on Ain't Seen Me Yet

2011-1 Tanya Randall on Cantina Perks

2011-2 Tanya Randall on MTR Rue The Day
386-5 Billie Schaff on Sun Komandeer

597-2 Tiffani Schubert on Our Flit Of Scotch
597-1 Tiffani Schubert on Rosebuds Thunder

1667-1 Sarah Smith on Swoon Ta Be Famous
536-3 Jordan Stepper on MR JB 099

1299-1 Rylee Strauser on Shes Beyond Perfect

1991-1 Haiden Thompson on Fabs Famous Kat
875-2 Amber Villelli on Journey To Judgement
72-8 Darlene Warden on Oaks Gallo Playgirl

1996-1 Kylie Wells on VF Got A Light Eddie
922-1 Jessica Wharton on K6 Need For Speed

10:18 PM 07/06/24 Barrel Race America, Version 12.9 Page 19
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241-1 Charlene Aberg on CFourKissMyKasKelly
241-2 Charlene Aberg on Profits Estralita

750-2 Maddie Alvear on Famous Can Of Jazz
1951-1 Brittany Anderson on Judge Six

808-5 Shelly Anzick on John Kandy

798-3 Saundra Ardoin on Goodbye Rare Cash

5-1 Jessica Arndt on Xtra Talent "Delyla June"

1970-1 Kayla Bacon on Heza Rare Bug
1969-1 Stacy Bacon on KJ SlickDesign
2012-4 Jordan Bailey on Cinchyawazup
2012-1 Jordan Bailey on Classy Way Ta Fame
2012-2 Jordan Bailey on Ims Girl Fame
2012-3 Jordan Bailey on PC Sugar Judge

32-4 Tamara Barnhart on TM Xclusive
1995-3 Cassandra Bauske-Greer on Guys Dream Girl
1995-1 Cassandra Bauske-Greer on Ima French Wonder
1995-2 Cassandra Bauske-Greer on KM Fame On The Rocks
1997-1 Jadah Bell on LC Downtownleroybrown
1997-2 Jadah Bell on S Shakem Jackpot

886-11 Erin Beukelman on Stormy Stinson

886-10 Erin Beukelman on The Shady Lane

90-5 Sandi Biewald on SH Some Like It Hot

90-1 Sandi Biewald on TM Game Changer
1707-2 Codi Billadeau on QT Jamaican Me Happy
1707-4 Codi Billadeau on VF Moon Shiner
1979-1 Taylor Blodgett on Stay Golden Playboy

29-1 Susan Blohm on Sonnys Cocoa
2026-1 Corlene Braaton on Heza Famous Legacy
2002-1 Rielly Bralley on Skippers Diamond Sam
1624-3 Kasslie Branson on The Fling French B2
1624-4 Kasslie Branson on Zorro Flit

530-1 Sarah Brownell on Game On Frenchman
1945-2 Sydney Butner on Streaking Stella
1945-1 Sydney Butner on Winridge Lilo
1694-1 Megan Cady on Smoke It Sugar
1319-4 Lacey Caldas on Lotsa Easy Cocktails
1319-2 Lacey Caldas on Slick Sallee
1975-3 Raelee Caldwell on A Lil Dash Of Vegas
1975-2 Raelee Caldwell on Some Reb
1975-1 Raelee Caldwell on Your Dashing
1679-4 Kathy Campbell on Jawana Dance N Vegas
1679-3 Kathy Campbell on WY Man Can Play
1993-1 Cassidy Cassel on Mott The Hopple
2030-1 Klancee Chappel on Judge Spice
1683-1 Katy Christensen on Dreamin On Sunday
1683-2 Katy Christensen on KC Frenchmans Pistol
2010-1 Leah Clarey on Streakin French Gal

837-2 Stephanie Clarys on Casars Drifting Dash
10:18 PM 07/06/24 Barrel Race America, Version 12.9
Riders in event $3000 Saturday Open 5D

837-3 Stephanie Clarys on SBC Firefly
696-10 Aspen Cok on GM Easy To Win

696-12 Aspen Cok on Ima Fighter

2033-1 Shae Blakely Cole on TakinShawnesSpecial
1518-1 Debbie Combs on Bullys French Mimic
2000-2 Reece Conner on Ms Murphy Merada
2000-1 Reece Conner on Who Am I Lu

270-16 Kelly Conrado on CFour CoinedAKing
270-15 Kelly Conrado on CFour Heaven Sent
270-14 Kelly Conrado on CFourFastNSass
270-17 Kelly Conrado on Dark Forces

1330-3 Sally Conway on Dashing Jetolena
1987-1 Lena Cooley on Seriously Blonde
1685-1 Kristen Cooper on Streakin French Bay
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2004-1 Ristene Courkamp on Aintoraggamuffin
226-4 Leah Crockett on KG Justagamechanger
1671-2 Jimi Rae Croff on TS Perks Sugar Bean

1953-1 Dianna Cubic on Brewin

4-3 Luanne Cutler on TS Tres Hot Colours
969-2 Crystal Dale on Dox Chance To Dash
1992-2 Britany Diaz on Duude
335-1 Shauna Diehl on King of Beasts
2016-1 Christine Dix on Alacaptain
286-1 Jordan Dove on Just A Guy With Cash
1994-1 Sara Dutton on Chex Version
1950-2 Chris Eberline on Bulls Goin Streakin
1950-1 Chris Eberline on Go For Guiness
1345-3 Kaylee Eiter on Casadys Cadbury Fame
1345-1 Kaylee Eiter on Step A Sail Flynn
2009-1 Jeannette Etchebarne on Speed Version
1949-1 Jasmin Feist on LDR A Smart Fling
1538-3 Colette Fenster on Archie Miss Fire N
1538-1 Colette Fenster on MP Winks Hayday
1646-7 Samantha Flannery on First Ivory
1646-9 Samantha Flannery on JloStreakNBling
1646-8 Samantha Flannery on Reddy For Prestige
1646-6 Samantha Flannery on SW NothinHoldnMeBack
159-8 Ashlyn Ford on TS Shake Em Tex
158-6 Maisie Ford on Dynamite Goes Boom
1020-2 Lynn Formell on Profits Primadona
926-3 Robin George on Midnight In Memphis

9-2 Vickie Gilje on Frenchins Date

9-8 Vickie Gilje on Vegas
1841-9 Becca Gilley on Docs Flashy Fiesta
1841-7 Becca Gilley on Ellies First Fling
1841-4 Becca Gilley on FM Fast Burnin Fuse
1841-6 Becca Gilley on Sirockin The Bar
1841-3 Becca Gilley on WPH Buzzed Up Latte

10:18 PM 07/06/24 Barrel Race America, Version 12.9
Riders in event $3000 Saturday Open 5D

1841-8 Becca Gilley on WPHDoubleShotXtraHot
95-7 Karen Gleason on Jenny Fire
1944-1 Allison Glisson on Frenchies Sneakin Up
96-18 Cally Goyins on BonJovisRunawayHero
96-15 Cally Goyins on Chex And Fame
96-6 Cally Goyins on Dash Ta Frisco
96-19 Cally Goyins on JL GetMeOutOfTheRed
96-5 Cally Goyins on JL Rocthespaniard
1665-1 Charmaine Grad on Straw Perry Special
1663-5 Krystal Grad on Calamityjanesafiren
1664-1 Marla Grad on My Glass Has Streaks
2001-1 Krista Graff on TIR Wicked Felina
1519-5 Tina Graham on A Streak Of Hickory
1519-4 Tina Graham on Diamonds Out Of Dust
1519-1 Tina Graham on FLF Guys Dark Cartel
1622-5 Cindy Grainger on DDD StreakinFireater
1622-6 Cindy Grainger on TB Fabulous Tanline
1960-3 Devin Griffel on Wild Haired Haida
1923-1 Maddi Griffel on RBR Sixgun
1316-3 Kathy Grimes on KG Jukebox Hero
1647-1 Monica Gruel on TS Fame Came Quick
1972-1 Sharin Hall on Talented Angel
1657-3 Nikki Hansen on Cowboy Set Me Free
1657-6 Nikki Hansen on HH XXIV Karat Magic
1657-1 Nikki Hansen on Shez Lucky N Free
1360-1 Quincy Hansen on Smart Whiskey
1924-1 Kaycee Hanson on SavannahsKingOHearts
2018-4 Hallie Hanssen on Decadent Seis
2018-2 Hallie Hanssen on Persnikitty
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2018-3
2007-1
1384-1
992-2
992-3
50-5
50-4
1225-3
1225-2
274-6
600-5
600-4
1955-1
338-7
1708-1
1708-2
1818-4
1903-2
1903-3

10:18 PM 07/06/24

1722-2
1722-1
1722-3
1721-3
1721-4
140-4
140-5
1364-1
1957-2
1957-1
305-3
54-4
54-8
117-5
117-6
117-7
117-8
681-3
681-2
681-5
1709-2
524-3
524-4
524-5
524-6
2015-1
1371-3
1371-1
2005-1
2031-1
2029-1
1948-1
1928-1

Hallie Hanssen on Seismic Moves
Addison Harris on Sucha Smooth Judge
Meagan Harris on Frency ShadesOfGrey
Amanda Haworth on Bankn On Good News
Amanda Haworth on Judge Juno Imaster
Donna Heinen on Dh Won TaGo Streak
Donna Heinen on Lone Vaquero

Megan Hespen on Real Deal Whiz

Megan Hespen on Remington Fame
Carsyn Hibbs on Bea Bop Olena

Julia Hoagland on Buzzing Rockstar Cat
Julia Hoagland on Jessazoomingcartel
Taylor Howe on Brindis Me

Kava Huestis on Special Guy Dash
Crysta Hyatt on Cowboys MakeMe Smile
Crysta Hyatt on RCA Driftwood Carly
Nancy Irvine on Dash Ta Da Roses
Lexi IsKander on Carol Baskind

Lexi IsKander on Pay Me What U O Me

Barrel Race America, Version 12.9
Riders in event $3000 Saturday Open 5D

Maddie Jacobson on Frost Hickory

Maddie Jacobson on JJ Kimber Lynn Frost
Maddie Jacobson on Who Robbed Vegas
Sheyenne Jacobson on BJC Vegas Fancy
Sheyenne Jacobson on HC Leader OfThe Pack
Josie Jakeway on Jess Cash For Corona
Josie Jakeway on View My Diamonds
Derric Jankowski on Top Decks Hancock
Collette Jochim on JessStreakNatDark
Collette Jochim on Silk N Kandy

Bailey Johnson on HH Dashin Darkelly
Donna Johnson on DDJ Candle

Donna Johnson on Junior Sirocco
Margaret Jones on Diamonds And Twine
Margaret Jones on Smooth Money Raider
Margaret Jones on The Money Raider
Margaret Jones on U R Buggin Me
Stephanie Jones on Cp Cleats

Stephanie Jones on JS Czech Me Out
Stephanie Jones on PS I Can Only Imagine
Jennifer Jorgensen on Pipers Streakin Bid
Kara Kalberer on Call Me A Cajun

Kara Kalberer on Gone Without A Tres
Kara Kalberer on Reserection

Kara Kalberer on SH Rare Fiesta

Pat Kardos on Dashcashfame

Lauren Keeney on Bully's Gal

Lauren Keeney on Shadows Firewater
Robin Kilve on TS Bo Jets Frost

Claire King on Barbies Last Fling
Jessie King on Docs Dry Motion

Sandy King on Special French Bugs
Sydnee Kingsbury on Flight

110-10 Abby Knight on Cash N My Wild Card

110-1

Abby Knight on Mable Draws A Pistol

110-11 Abby
1222-2 Amber
531-1 Becky
1576-4 Cedar
1576-5 Cedar
479-14 Lynn
479-13 Lynn

Knight on MI Laby Biebers
Knuths on SL Cash Dragon
Kobielusz on Fire Flits Meri
Kohr on KQH Colonel Frenchman
Kohr on Red Autumn

Kohr on Dollar Wonder Horse
Kohr on Free Range

1686-2 Shannon Kolupaeva on FrenchsFreshOutACash
1670-1 Raelene Konzak on TS Im Fractious
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1739-2 Kay Kornemann on Frisky Giacoma
56-3 Lacy Lamb on Royally Dashing
56-1 Lacy Lamb on Tuckers Missie Chex

1-1 Darae Larson on SL Oakies Dash

10:18 PM 07/06/24 Barrel Race America, Version 12.9
Riders in event $3000 Saturday Open 5D

943-1 Mia Larson on Mooshu
301-5 Sabrina Lay on Aprils SixGun Fiesta
1977-1 Jessica Leach on VC Roc The Clock
1980-1 Marty Leach on Ames
287-2 Donna Jo Leavitt on Cousin Road Runner
268-6 Gretchen Lehrkind on Aint Klocken Famous Yet
268-9 Gretchen Lehrkind on Fire N Gray
268-10 Gretchen Lehrkind on Furocious Leader
1332-2 Calene Lencioni on Aint No Major Thang
753-4 Julie Lenoir on Flightythrutraffic
581-4 Jarred Lepper on PWC Twistin Firewater
1700-2 Samantha Liggett on Takin Ur Income
731-3 Madi Linn on Oaks Sassy Lass
1280-4 Kady Locke on Docs SS Camaro Cash
1280-3 Kady Locke on Pay The Streakn Lady
1280-1 Kady Locke on Smokin Lizzy Lane
1990-1 Stacey Lott on Fifty Shades Frosted
884-10 Shyann Lucas on Coats Honor Bunny
884-8 Shyann Lucas on Famous Red Ruby
884-9 Shyann Lucas on Ferguson Manny
884-7 Shyann Lucas on Frisky Fresca
884-5 Shyann Lucas on Smooth N Silky
1954-1 Erica Luzzi on Famous Six
1947-1 Kayla Lynn on Copys Good Nick
1947-2 Kayla Lynn on Shez All Mine
1740-2 Cindy Mankin on Fancy Fire
1740-1 Cindy Mankin on Flits Swift Arrow
58-1 Sheila Manley on Perks Avenger
155-3 Darcy Mapston on Cfour Fast and Sass
155-1 Darcy Mapston on Kellies SmokenPistol
346-3 Raenee Mapston on CFour Rorie
162-2 Jessie Marreel on Burton Is Raren
162-4 Jessie Marreel on Radiant Prestige
1511-1 Natalie Mason on Hawk
1971-1 Joanita Mathews on Double Shot Tequila
1710-1 Leslie Mathews on Docs Classy Diamond
2006-1 Darien Matthews on Lacee
634-9 Mckinlee May on Dash To The Lead DM
634-10 Mckinlee May on Jetsetting Cartel
1219-2 Keegan Mayes on Lucky Sugar Dixie
213-5 Chenessa McGraw on Antelope Creek 229
213-3 Chenessa McGraw on She's My Jamaica
213-4 Chenessa McGraw on Streaker N Da Moonlight
1985-1 Maycee Mckim on SL French Perks
1693-1 T.C. Miceli on Quixotes Xmas Eve
2024-2 Grace Miller on Gators Famous Judge
2024-1 Grace Miller on Rubys Dashn Berry
2003-2 Kyla Miller on PC Judge Madisun

10:18 PM 07/06/24 Barrel Race America, Version 12.9
Riders in event $3000 Saturday Open 5D

285-1 Valee Miller on BB Fame N Courage
285-18 Valee Miller on Blazin Nikes
285-22 Valee Miller on Famous Duet

285-24 Valee Miller on Roc N Nikes

954-2 Traci Milohov on Little Hotshot Gal
2034-1 Patty Mohns on RealEasyNitrous
1676-1 Amber Moore on A French Silhouette
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1676-3 Amber Moore on Blue Duck Down

1676-2 Amber Moore on Lion In Jules

744-3 Kaela Murphy on Firewater And Pearls
744-4 Kaela Murphy on GetItGotItGo

744-6 Kaela Murphy on Jedi

148-1 Toni Mury on SH Hasta Be First

156-5 Manchi Nace on A French High

156-1 Manchi Nace on Streakin Chants Girl
229-1 Kari Neiman on Ima Eternal Zipbar
1974-2 Victoria Netzer on Famous Royal Te
1974-1 Victoria Netzer on Heza Fly Frenchman
1689-1 Skyler Neumann on Sweet Poppet

194-5 Julia Nichols on Round Winnner

194-6 Julia Nichols on Streakinfrenchseeker
2022-3 Lora Nichols on Streak Easy April
2022-2 Lora Nichols on SWF Tellem Im Lucky
1988-1 Randa Nugent on Heck Ya Im Famous
1956-1 Rebecca Olsen on Queen Of Da Nort
656-2 Amber Oltrogge on Wee Parrs Frosty
2020-2 Melena Osborne on Nichole Train Fame
1982-1 Taylor Payne on Dash Of Royal Magic
1978-1 Dayne Peralta on Feather

304-10 Jana Perry on NoShameNoFame

980-3 Cassandra Peters on Hez Epic

980-4 Cassandra Peters on Silky Goldmine
1998-1 Christa Phalen on Dash Ta Gina

1998-2 Christa Phalen on Maggie

1171-2 Tycie Phalen on Canyon C My Fame
1171-3 Tycie Phalen on Im Back Jack

453-4 Fancie Phillips on Daisy Duke

453-5 Fancie Phillips on Kirks Luck N Fame
1656-2 Gloria Philp on BullyzDashOfDynamite
1656-1 Gloria Philp on Cadi Ta Fame

504-5 Maggie Poloncic on Ain't Seen Her Yet
504-4 Maggie Poloncic on Ain't Seen Me Yet
504-8 Maggie Poloncic on Nothinbut The Shakes
1603-4 Paisley Porlier on Streakin Rosey
1603-3 Paisley Porlier on Wicked Good Begonia
559-8 Amy Pretcher on Senoritas Fame

559-9 Amy Pretcher on Signed In Cash

2017-3 Morgan Quigley on Jacks Royal Pippy

10:18 PM 07/06/24 Barrel Race America, Version 12.9
Riders in event $3000 Saturday Open 5D

2017-2 Morgan Quigley on Streak N Moon Em

1697-1 Dateyn Quiroz on CC Quixote Bozz
819-11 Traver Rains on Aintcnaguysohandsome
819-7 Traver Rains on Famous N Peppy

819-10 Traver Rains on GQH Redhot Firewater
819-9 Traver Rains on RT Flight Ta Summer

2011-1 Tanya Randall on Cantina Perks

2011-2 Tanya Randall on MTR Rue The Day

1822-1 Paige Raty on RPH Blue Jean Night

1822-2 Paige Raty on Ts Guys Got Cash

852-4 Dannette Reiter on Night Flinger

452-3 Vivan Ripley on AK Surfin For Cash

1973-2 Shyann Russell on BI Hexagon

1973-1 Shyann Russell on Guys Dunit For Cash
77-1 Susan Ryan on Dox All American

2032-1 Kaycee Salter on Ruby Rose Can

386-7 Billie Schaff on KL Trickster

386-4 Billie Schaff on Perky Little Turbo
386-5 Billie Schaff on Sun Komandeer

596-1 Maria Schillinger on CK Streakin Family

2013-1 Chloe Schmidt on Don Wamp

597-2 Tiffani Schubert on Our Flit Of Scotch
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597-1 Tiffani Schubert on Rosebuds Thunder
2025-1 Casey Sellers on KCross Logan Lane
684-1 Ava Shepherd on A Dash Of Fast Cash
1692-1 Mallory Slattery on Cruel And Unusal
422-5 Fayth Smith on All Star Lil Chex

423-3 Kori Smith on Mr. Profiteer

1667-1 Sarah Smith on Swoon Ta Be Famous
513-1 Becky Sorensen on Whiskey Dilema
1201-2 Theresa Sorlie on French Licorice Kiss
1981-1 Hailey Sowell on Laughing Slytherin
1976-1 Heidi Spainhower on NLD Flint Creek Fuel
1291-2 Brielle Stanhope on Guy On A Roll
536-3 Jordan Stepper on MR JB 099

553-2 Tara Stimpson on SL Fire Up Cash

553-6 Tara Stimpson on TPS My Daddys Kool
553-4 Tara Stimpson on Young Laneys Diver
1325-2 Teal Stoll on KW Sparkle N Rockett
1299-1 Rylee Strauser on Shes Beyond Perfect
1757-1 Libi Susag on Eyema Journey

1757-2 Libi Susag on IBARareFame

1757-3 Libi Susag on Summ Rollin Saphire
101-1 Jaye Synan on The Girls Got Fame

894-2 Deena Van Tassell on Sassy Little Merri
330-2 Maria Taylor on Perky Talent

1946-1 Stacey Thar on SmoothPearl Shake Em
1991-1 Haiden Thompson on Fabs Famous Kat

10:18 PM 07/06/24 Barrel Race America, Version 12.9
Riders in event $3000 Saturday Open 5D

751-3 Johanna Tomash on Peppy Irish Amy
1661-3 Tammy Trollinger on Cheeta Ta Fame
1661-1 Tammy Trollinger on Short Ta Dash
1405-4 Andrea Udal on Ah Cash Fabulois

802-1 Charlene Ulrich on Norfleetssmokinace

875-2 Amber Villelli on Journey To Judgement

876-2 Simona Villelli on Peppys Rockin Dora

421-1 Amy Vogel on Panther Mtn Treasure

103-13 Vauna Walker on RVFamedfrenchgoodbye

72-8 Darlene Warden on Oaks Gallo Playgirl

396-6 Mariah Weber on Jessies Heart
1996-1 Kylie Wells on VF Got A Light Eddie

922-1 Jessica Wharton on K6 Need For Speed
1983-1 Shelby Wiggs on Two Tru Rare N Smart

494-7 Erin Williams on Nonstop Stinson

494-8 Erin Williams on Nonstop Traffic
2008-1 Ashley Yates on Fat Cat Fritz
2028-1 Madison Yerian on Otoes Peppy Jet

786-3 Keely Young on Dazzlen Whiskers

786-2 Keely Young on Plain Irish Whiskey

484-2 Drew Zipperian on Boone Smkn Ta Fame
1658-1 Pamela Zubrzycki on Sheza Rolling Stone

10:18 PM 07/06/24 Barrel Race America, Version 12.9
Riders in event Saturday Youth

1327-3 Beth Campbell on SL Mystical Money
1328-2 Cat Campbell on Sunolena Lucky Star
2030-1 Klancee Chappel on Judge Spice
2010-1 Leah Clarey on Streakin French Gal
2000-2 Reece Conner on Ms Murphy Merada
2000-1 Reece Conner on Who Am I Lu

1987-1 Lena Cooley on Seriously Blonde
1345-3 Kaylee Eiter on Casadys Cadbury Fame
1345-1 Kaylee Eiter on Step A Sail Flynn
159-8 Ashlyn Ford on TS Shake Em Tex
158-6 Maisie Ford on Dynamite Goes Boom
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1360-1 Quincy Hansen on Smart Whiskey

1924-1 Kaycee Hanson on SavannahsKingOHearts
2007-1 Addison Harris on Sucha Smooth Judge
600-5 Julia Hoagland on Buzzing Rockstar Cat
600-4 Julia Hoagland on Jessazoomingcartel
1955-1 Taylor Howe on Brindis Me

2031-1 Claire King on Barbies Last Fling
2029-1 Jessie King on Docs Dry Motion

943-1 Mia Larson on Mooshu

346-3 Raenee Mapston on CFour Rorie

2024-2 Grace Miller on Gators Famous Judge
2024-1 Grace Miller on Rubys Dashn Berry
1978-1 Dayne Peralta on Feather

1603-4 Paisley Porlier on Streakin Rosey
1603-3 Paisley Porlier on Wicked Good Begonia
452-3 Vivan Ripley on AK Surfin For Cash
2032-1 Kaycee Salter on Ruby Rose Can

2013-1 Chloe Schmidt on Don Wamp

422-5 Fayth Smith on All Star Lil Chex
1291-2 Brielle Stanhope on Guy On A Roll
876-2 Simona Villelli on Peppys Rockin Dora
2008-1 Ashley Yates on Fat Cat Fritz

10:18 PM 07/06/24 Barrel Race America, Version 12.9
Riders in event Saturday In The Middle

1951-1 Brittany Anderson on Judge Six
2012-4 Jordan Bailey on Cinchyawazup
2012-1 Jordan Bailey on Classy Way Ta Fame
2012-2 Jordan Bailey on Ims Girl Fame
2012-3 Jordan Bailey on PC Sugar Judge
32-4 Tamara Barnhart on TM Xclusive
1997-1 Jadah Bell on LC Downtownleroybrown
1997-2 Jadah Bell on S Shakem Jackpot
1999-1 Taylee Bonser on Ima True Hickory
2002-1 Rielly Bralley on Skippers Diamond Sam
530-1 Sarah Brownell on Game On Frenchman
1945-2 Sydney Butner on Streaking Stella
1945-1 Sydney Butner on Winridge Lilo
696-10 Aspen Cok on GM Easy To Win
696-12 Aspen Cok on Ima Fighter
1518-1 Debbie Combs on Bullys French Mimic
1685-1 Kristen Cooper on Streakin French Bay
286-1 Jordan Dove on Just A Guy With Cash
1949-1 Jasmin Feist on LDR A Smart Fling
1944-1 Allison Glisson on Frenchies Sneakin Up
1384-1 Meagan Harris on Frency ShadesOfGrey
274-6 Carsyn Hibbs on Bea Bop Olena
1708-1 Crysta Hyatt on Cowboys MakeMe Smile
1708-2 Crysta Hyatt on RCA Driftwood Carly
1364-1 Derric Jankowski on Top Decks Hancock
1371-1 Lauren Keeney on Shadows Firewater
110-10 Abby Knight on Cash N My Wild Card
110-1 Abby Knight on Mable Draws A Pistol
110-11 Abby Knight on MI Laby Biebers
1686-2 Shannon Kolupaeva on FrenchsFreshOutACash
56-3 Lacy Lamb on Royally Dashing
56-1 Lacy Lamb on Tuckers Missie Chex
287-2 Donna Jo Leavitt on Cousin Road Runner
268-6 Gretchen Lehrkind on Aint Klocken Famous Yet
581-4 Jarred Lepper on PWC Twistin Firewater
884-10 Shyann Lucas on Coats Honor Bunny
884-8 Shyann Lucas on Famous Red Ruby
884-9 Shyann Lucas on Ferguson Manny
884-7 Shyann Lucas on Frisky Fresca
884-5 Shyann Lucas on Smooth N Silky
1954-1 Erica Luzzi on Famous Six
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634-9 Mckinlee May on Dash To The Lead DM

634-10 Mckinlee May on Jetsetting Cartel

213-5 Chenessa McGraw on Antelope Creek 229
213-3 Chenessa McGraw on She's My Jamaica

213-4 Chenessa McGraw on Streaker N Da Moonlight
285-1 Valee Miller on BB Fame N Courage

285-18 Valee Miller on Blazin Nikes

10:18 PM 07/06/24 Barrel Race America, Version 12.9
Riders in event Saturday In The Middle

285-22 Valee Miller on Famous Duet

285-24 Valee Miller on Roc N Nikes

156-5 Manchi Nace on A French High

156-1 Manchi Nace on Streakin Chants Girl
229-1 Kari Neiman on Ima Eternal Zipbar
1689-1 Skyler Neumann on Sweet Poppet

656-2 Amber Oltrogge on Wee Parrs Frosty
304-10 Jana Perry on NoShameNoFame

504-5 Maggie Poloncic on Ain't Seen Her Yet
504-4 Maggie Poloncic on Ain't Seen Me Yet
504-8 Maggie Poloncic on Nothinbut The Shakes
2017-3 Morgan Quigley on Jacks Royal Pippy
2017-2 Morgan Quigley on Streak N Moon Em
1822-1 Paige Raty on RPH Blue Jean Night
597-2 Tiffani Schubert on Our Flit Of Scotch
597-1 Tiffani Schubert on Rosebuds Thunder
423-3 Kori Smith on Mr. Profiteer

513-1 Becky Sorensen on Whiskey Dilema

751-3 Johanna Tomash on Peppy Irish Amy

10:18 PM 07/06/24 Barrel Race America, Version 12.9
Riders in event Saturday Senior

241-1 Charlene Aberg on CFourKissMyKasKelly
241-2 Charlene Aberg on Profits Estralita

90-5 Sandi Biewald on SH Some Like It Hot

90-1 Sandi Biewald on TM Game Changer
1707-2 Codi Billadeau on QT Jamaican Me Happy
1707-4 Codi Billadeau on VF Moon Shiner

29-1 Susan Blohm on Sonnys Cocoa
1679-4 Kathy Campbell on Jawana Dance N Vegas
1679-3 Kathy Campbell on WY Man Can Play
1683-1 Katy Christensen on Dreamin On Sunday
1683-2 Katy Christensen on KC Frenchmans Pistol
270-16 Kelly Conrado on CFour CoinedAKing
270-15 Kelly Conrado on CFour Heaven Sent
270-14 Kelly Conrado on CFourFastNSass
270-17 Kelly Conrado on Dark Forces
2004-1 Ristene Courkamp on Aintoraggamuffin
226-4 Leah Crockett on KG Justagamechanger
1953-1 Dianna Cubic on Brewin

4-3 Luanne Cutler on TS Tres Hot Colours
969-2 Crystal Dale on Dox Chance To Dash
2016-1 Christine Dix on Alacaptain
2009-1 Jeannette Etchebarne on Speed Version
1020-2 Lynn Formell on Profits Primadona

9-2 Vickie Gilje on Frenchins Date

9-8 Vickie Gilje on Vegas

95-7 Karen Gleason on Jenny Fire
1647-1 Monica Gruel on TS Fame Came Quick

50-5 Donna Heinen on Dh Won TaGo Streak

50-4 Donna Heinen on Lone Vaquero
1818-4 Nancy Irvine on Dash Ta Da Roses

54-4 Donna Johnson on DDJ Candle

54-8 Donna Johnson on Junior Sirocco
531-1 Becky Kobielusz on Fire Flits Meri
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479-13 Lynn Kohr on Free Range

1332-2 Calene Lencioni on Aint No Major Thang

753-4 Julie Lenoir on Flightythrutraffic

1740-2 Cindy Mankin on Fancy Fire

1740-1 Cindy Mankin on Flits Swift Arrow
58-1 Sheila Manley on Perks Avenger

1710-1 Leslie Mathews on Docs Classy Diamond

1693-1 T.C. Miceli on Quixotes Xmas Eve

954-2 Traci Milohov on Little Hotshot Gal

1676-3 Amber Moore on Blue Duck Down

2022-3 Lora Nichols on Streak Easy April

2022-2 Lora Nichols on SWF Tellem Im Lucky

453-4 Fancie Phillips on Daisy Duke

1656-2 Gloria Philp on BullyzDashOfDynamite

1656-1 Gloria Philp on Cadi Ta Fame

10:18 PM 07/06/24 Barrel Race America, Version 12.9
Riders in event Saturday Senior

2011-1 Tanya Randall on Cantina Perks
2011-2 Tanya Randall on MTR Rue The Day
852-4 Dannette Reiter on Night Flinger
77-1 Susan Ryan on Dox All American
386-4 Billie Schaff on Perky Little Turbo
386-5 Billie Schaff on Sun Komandeer
596-1 Maria Schillinger on CK Streakin Family
1976-1 Heidi Spainhower on NLD Flint Creek Fuel
101-1 Jaye Synan on The Girls Got Fame
1661-3 Tammy Trollinger on Cheeta Ta Fame
1661-1 Tammy Trollinger on Short Ta Dash
802-1 Charlene Ulrich on Norfleetssmokinace
875-2 Amber Villelli on Journey To Judgement
72-8 Darlene Warden on Oaks Gallo Playgirl

10:18 PM 07/06/24 Barrel Race America, Version 12.9
Riders in event Select Stallion Stakes

2021-4 Tiffany Accomazzo on Designed Ta Sting
2021-3 Tiffany Accomazzo on Epic Firewater
2021-2 Tiffany Accomazzo on Lawd Have Mercy
1951-1 Brittany Anderson on Judge Six
1969-1 Stacy Bacon on KJ SlickDesign
2012-4 Jordan Bailey on Cinchyawazup
2012-1 Jordan Bailey on Classy Way Ta Fame
2012-2 Jordan Bailey on Ims Girl Fame
2012-3 Jordan Bailey on PC Sugar Judge
1995-3 Cassandra Bauske-Greer on Guys Dream Girl
1995-1 Cassandra Bauske-Greer on Ima French Wonder
886-11 Erin Beukelman on Stormy Stinson
886-10 Erin Beukelman on The Shady Lane
2026-1 Corlene Braaton on Heza Famous Legacy
1945-2 Sydney Butner on Streaking Stella
696-12 Aspen Cok on Ima Fighter
1518-1 Debbie Combs on Bullys French Mimic
226-4 Leah Crockett on KG Justagamechanger

4-3 Luanne Cutler on TS Tres Hot Colours
1992-2 Britany Diaz on Duude
286-1 Jordan Dove on Just A Guy With Cash
2009-1 Jeannette Etchebarne on Speed Version
1949-1 Jasmin Feist on LDR A Smart Fling
159-8 Ashlyn Ford on TS Shake Em Tex
158-6 Maisie Ford on Dynamite Goes Boom

95-7 Karen Gleason on Jenny Fire
1664-1 Marla Grad on My Glass Has Streaks
1519-5 Tina Graham on A Streak Of Hickory
1519-4 Tina Graham on Diamonds Out Of Dust
1519-1 Tina Graham on FLF Guys Dark Cartel
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1316-3 Kathy Grimes on KG Jukebox Hero

1647-1 Monica Gruel on TS Fame Came Quick

1657-3 Nikki Hansen on Cowboy Set Me Free

2018-4 Hallie Hanssen on Decadent Seis

2018-2 Hallie Hanssen on Persnikitty

2018-3 Hallie Hanssen on Seismic Moves

2007-1 Addison Harris on Sucha Smooth Judge
50-4 Donna Heinen on Lone Vaquero

338-7 Kava Huestis on Special Guy Dash

1722-3 Maddie Jacobson on Who Robbed Vegas

1721-4 Sheyenne Jacobson on HC Leader OfThe Pack

117-7 Margaret Jones on The Money Raider

1948-1 Sandy King on Special French Bugs

1670-1 Raelene Konzak on TS Im Fractious
301-5 Sabrina Lay on Aprils SixGun Fiesta

1332-2 Calene Lencioni on Aint No Major Thang

753-4 Julie Lenoir on Flightythrutraffic

1954-1 Erica Luzzi on Famous Six

10:18 PM 07/06/24 Barrel Race America, Version 12.9
Riders in event Select Stallion Stakes

58-1 Sheila Manley on Perks Avenger
2024-2 Grace Miller on Gators Famous Judge
2024-1 Grace Miller on Rubys Dashn Berry
2003-2 Kyla Miller on PC Judge Madisun
285-18 Valee Miller on Blazin Nikes
285-22 Valee Miller on Famous Duet
285-24 Valee Miller on Roc N Nikes
1676-1 Amber Moore on A French Silhouette
1689-1 Skyler Neumann on Sweet Poppet

304-10 Jana Perry on NoShameNoFame

504-5 Maggie Poloncic on Ain't Seen Her Yet
504-4 Maggie Poloncic on Ain't Seen Me Yet
504-8 Maggie Poloncic on Nothinbut The Shakes
819-11 Traver Rains on Aintcnaguysohandsome
819-9 Traver Rains on RT Flight Ta Summer
1822-2 Paige Raty on Ts Guys Got Cash
852-4 Dannette Reiter on Night Flinger
596-1 Maria Schillinger on CK Streakin Family
2025-1 Casey Sellers on KCross Logan Lane
1667-1 Sarah Smith on Swoon Ta Be Famous
1299-1 Rylee Strauser on Shes Beyond Perfect
101-1 Jaye Synan on The Girls Got Fame
1989-1 Accomazzo Tiffany on Lawd Have Mercy
103-13 Vauna Walker on RVFamedfrenchgoodbye
1996-1 Kylie Wells on VF Got A Light Eddie
922-1 Jessica Wharton on K6 Need For Speed
494-7 Erin Williams on Nonstop Stinson
494-8 Erin Williams on Nonstop Traffic

10:18 PM 07/06/24 Barrel Race America, Version 12.9
Riders in event Tomorrows Legends

1969-1 Stacy Bacon on KJ SlickDesign

90-5 Sandi Biewald on SH Some Like It Hot

90-1 Sandi Biewald on TM Game Changer
1679-4 Kathy Campbell on Jawana Dance N Vegas
1518-1 Debbie Combs on Bullys French Mimic
1538-3 Colette Fenster on Archie Miss Fire N
1646-8 Samantha Flannery on Reddy For Prestige
1646-6 Samantha Flannery on SW NothinHoldnMeBack
1316-3 Kathy Grimes on KG Jukebox Hero
1657-3 Nikki Hansen on Cowboy Set Me Free
1657-6 Nikki Hansen on HH XXIV Karat Magic
1657-1 Nikki Hansen on Shez Lucky N Free

54-4 Donna Johnson on DDJ Candle
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54-8 Donna Johnson on Junior Sirocco
117-6 Margaret Jones on Smooth Money Raider
884-10 Shyann Lucas on Coats Honor Bunny
884-7 Shyann Lucas on Frisky Fresca
884-5 Shyann Lucas on Smooth N Silky

58-1 Sheila Manley on Perks Avenger
213-3 Chenessa McGraw on She's My Jamaica

2024-1 Grace Miller on Rubys Dashn Berry
2003-2 Kyla Miller on PC Judge Madisun
285-18 Valee Miller on Blazin Nikes

285-22 Valee Miller on Famous Duet

285-24 Valee Miller on Roc N Nikes

304-10 Jana Perry on NoShameNoFame

1656-2 Gloria Philp on BullyzDashOfDynamite
1656-1 Gloria Philp on Cadi Ta Fame

2025-1 Casey Sellers on KCross Logan Lane
1946-1 Stacey Thar on SmoothPearl Shake Em

10:18 PM 07/06/24 Barrel Race America, Version 12.9
Riders in event Barrel Breeders Incentive

1646-8 Samantha Flannery on Reddy For Prestige
1646-6 Samantha Flannery on SW NothinHoldnMeBack
1519-5 Tina Graham on A Streak Of Hickory
1519-4 Tina Graham on Diamonds Out Of Dust
884-8 Shyann Lucas on Famous Red Ruby

285-22 Valee Miller on Famous Duet

285-24 Valee Miller on Roc N Nikes

194-5 Julia Nichols on Round Winnner

304-10 Jana Perry on NoShameNoFame

2025-1 Casey Sellers on KCross Logan Lane
101-1 Jaye Synan on The Girls Got Fame

10:18 PM 07/06/24 Barrel Race America, Version 12.9
Riders in event Future Fortunes

241-1 Charlene Aberg on CFourKissMyKasKelly
2021-4 Tiffany Accomazzo on Designed Ta Sting
2021-3 Tiffany Accomazzo on Epic Firewater
2021-2 Tiffany Accomazzo on Lawd Have Mercy
1951-1 Brittany Anderson on Judge Six

808-5 Shelly Anzick on John Kandy
1970-1 Kayla Bacon on Heza Rare Bug
1969-1 Stacy Bacon on KJ SlickDesign
2012-1 Jordan Bailey on Classy Way Ta Fame
2012-2 Jordan Bailey on Ims Girl Fame
2012-3 Jordan Bailey on PC Sugar Judge
1995-3 Cassandra Bauske-Greer on Guys Dream Girl
1995-1 Cassandra Bauske-Greer on Ima French Wonder
1995-2 Cassandra Bauske-Greer on KM Fame On The Rocks
1997-1 Jadah Bell on LC Downtownleroybrown

886-11 Erin Beukelman on Stormy Stinson

886-10 Erin Beukelman on The Shady Lane

90-5 Sandi Biewald on SH Some Like It Hot
1979-1 Taylor Blodgett on Stay Golden Playboy
2026-1 Corlene Braaton on Heza Famous Legacy
1624-3 Kasslie Branson on The Fling French B2
1624-4 Kasslie Branson on Zorro Flit

530-1 Sarah Brownell on Game On Frenchman
1945-2 Sydney Butner on Streaking Stella
1319-2 Lacey Caldas on Slick Sallee
1975-3 Raelee Caldwell on A Lil Dash Of Vegas
1975-2 Raelee Caldwell on Some Reb
1975-1 Raelee Caldwell on Your Dashing
1679-4 Kathy Campbell on Jawana Dance N Vegas
1679-3 Kathy Campbell on WY Man Can Play
2030-1 Klancee Chappel on Judge Spice
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1683-1
1683-2
837-3

Katy Christensen on Dreamin On Sunday
Katy Christensen on KC Frenchmans Pistol
Stephanie Clarys on SBC Firefly

696-10 Aspen Cok on GM Easy To Win
696-12 Aspen Cok on Ima Fighter

1518-1
2004-1
226-4
4-3
969-2
286-1
1950-2
1950-1
1345-3
2009-1
1949-1
1538-3

10:18 PM 07/06/24

1538-1
1646-8
1646-6
158-6
1841-9
1841-7
1841-4
1841-3
95-7

Debbie Combs on Bullys French Mimic
Ristene Courkamp on Aintoraggamuffin
Leah Crockett on KG Justagamechanger
Luanne Cutler on TS Tres Hot Colours
Crystal Dale on Dox Chance To Dash
Jordan Dove on Just A Guy With Cash
Chris Eberline on Bulls Goin Streakin
Chris Eberline on Go For Guiness
Kaylee Eiter on Casadys Cadbury Fame
Jeannette Etchebarne on Speed Version
Jasmin Feist on LDR A Smart Fling
Colette Fenster on Archie Miss Fire N

Colette Fenster on MP Winks Hayday
Samantha Flannery on Reddy For Prestige
Samantha Flannery on SW NothinHoldnMeBack
Maisie Ford on Dynamite Goes Boom

Becca Gilley on Docs Flashy Fiesta

Becca Gilley on Ellies First Fling

Becca Gilley on FM Fast Burnin Fuse

Becca Gilley on WPH Buzzed Up Latte

Karen Gleason on Jenny Fire

96-15 Cally Goyins on Chex And Fame

96-6
96-5
2001-1
1647-1
1657-3
2018-4
2018-2
2018-3
2007-1
50-5
50-4
1225-2
274-6
1722-3
1721-3
1957-2
1957-1
54-4
54-8
1948-1
110-1
1576-4

Cally Goyins on Dash Ta Frisco

Cally Goyins on JL Rocthespaniard
Krista Graff on TIR Wicked Felina
Monica Gruel on TS Fame Came Quick
Nikki Hansen on Cowboy Set Me Free
Hallie Hanssen on Decadent Seis
Hallie Hanssen on Persnikitty

Hallie Hanssen on Seismic Moves
Addison Harris on Sucha Smooth Judge
Donna Heinen on Dh Won TaGo Streak
Donna Heinen on Lone Vaquero

Megan Hespen on Remington Fame
Carsyn Hibbs on Bea Bop Olena

Maddie Jacobson on Who Robbed Vegas
Sheyenne Jacobson on BJC Vegas Fancy
Collette Jochim on JessStreakNatDark
Collette Jochim on Silk N Kandy
Donna Johnson on DDJ Candle

Donna Johnson on Junior Sirocco
Sandy King on Special French Bugs
Abby Knight on Mable Draws A Pistol
Cedar Kohr on KQH Colonel Frenchman

479-13 Lynn Kohr on Free Range

1670-1
1-1
301-5
268-6
268-9
753-4
581-4

Raelene Konzak on TS Im Fractious

Darae Larson on SL Oakies Dash

Sabrina Lay on Aprils SixGun Fiesta

Gretchen Lehrkind on Aint Klocken Famous Yet
Gretchen Lehrkind on Fire N Gray

Julie Lenoir on Flightythrutraffic

Jarred Lepper on PWC Twistin Firewater

884-10 Shyann Lucas on Coats Honor Bunny

884-9
884-7
884-5
1954-1
1947-1

Shyann Lucas on Ferguson Manny
Shyann Lucas on Frisky Fresca
Shyann Lucas on Smooth N Silky
Erica Luzzi on Famous Six
Kayla Lynn on Copys Good Nick

Barrel Race America, Version 12.9
Riders in event Future Fortunes
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1740-2 Cindy Mankin on Fancy Fire
1740-1 Cindy Mankin on Flits Swift Arrow

10:18 PM 07/06/24 Barrel Race America, Version 12.9
Riders in event Future Fortunes

58-1 Sheila Manley on Perks Avenger
213-3 Chenessa McGraw on She's My Jamaica
2024-2 Grace Miller on Gators Famous Judge
2024-1 Grace Miller on Rubys Dashn Berry
2003-2 Kyla Miller on PC Judge Madisun
285-1 Valee Miller on BB Fame N Courage
285-18 Valee Miller on Blazin Nikes
285-24 Valee Miller on Roc N Nikes
1676-1 Amber Moore on A French Silhouette
1676-2 Amber Moore on Lion In Jules
744-3 Kaela Murphy on Firewater And Pearls
744-4 Kaela Murphy on GetItGotItGo
156-5 Manchi Nace on A French High
1689-1 Skyler Neumann on Sweet Poppet
194-6 Julia Nichols on Streakinfrenchseeker
2022-3 Lora Nichols on Streak Easy April
980-3 Cassandra Peters on Hez Epic
1171-2 Tycie Phalen on Canyon C My Fame
1171-3 Tycie Phalen on Im Back Jack
1656-1 Gloria Philp on Cadi Ta Fame

504-5 Maggie Poloncic on Ain't Seen Her Yet
504-4 Maggie Poloncic on Ain't Seen Me Yet
504-8 Maggie Poloncic on Nothinbut The Shakes
559-8 Amy Pretcher on Senoritas Fame
819-11 Traver Rains on Aintcnaguysohandsome
819-10 Traver Rains on GQH Redhot Firewater
2011-1 Tanya Randall on Cantina Perks
2011-2 Tanya Randall on MTR Rue The Day
1822-2 Paige Raty on Ts Guys Got Cash
852-4 Dannette Reiter on Night Flinger
1973-2 Shyann Russell on BI Hexagon
2032-1 Kaycee Salter on Ruby Rose Can
2025-1 Casey Sellers on KCross Logan Lane
1692-1 Mallory Slattery on Cruel And Unusal
1291-2 Brielle Stanhope on Guy On A Roll
536-3 Jordan Stepper on MR JB 099

553-2 Tara Stimpson on SL Fire Up Cash
1757-1 Libi Susag on Eyema Journey
101-1 Jaye Synan on The Girls Got Fame
894-2 Deena Van Tassell on Sassy Little Merri
330-2 Maria Taylor on Perky Talent
1946-1 Stacey Thar on SmoothPearl Shake Em
1989-1 Accomazzo Tiffany on Lawd Have Mercy
1405-4 Andrea Udal on Ah Cash Fabulois
103-13 Vauna Walker on RVFamedfrenchgoodbye
1996-1 Kylie Wells on VF Got A Light Eddie
922-1 Jessica Wharton on K6 Need For Speed
484-2 Drew Zipperian on Boone Smkn Ta Fame

10:18 PM 07/06/24 Barrel Race America, Version 12.9
Riders in event $15,000 Sunday Open 5D

241-1 Charlene Aberg on CFourKissMyKasKelly
241-2 Charlene Aberg on Profits Estralita
750-2 Maddie Alvear on Famous Can Of Jazz
1951-1 Brittany Anderson on Judge Six
808-5 Shelly Anzick on John Kandy
798-3 Saundra Ardoin on Goodbye Rare Cash
5-1 Jessica Arndt on Xtra Talent "Delyla June"
1970-1 Kayla Bacon on Heza Rare Bug
1969-1 Stacy Bacon on KJ SlickDesign
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2012-4 Jordan Bailey on Cinchyawazup
2012-1 Jordan Bailey on Classy Way Ta Fame
2012-2 Jordan Bailey on Ims Girl Fame
2012-3 Jordan Bailey on PC Sugar Judge
32-4 Tamara Barnhart on TM Xclusive
1995-3 Cassandra Bauske-Greer on Guys Dream Girl
1995-1 Cassandra Bauske-Greer on Ima French Wonder
1995-2 Cassandra Bauske-Greer on KM Fame On The Rocks
1997-1 Jadah Bell on LC Downtownleroybrown
1997-2 Jadah Bell on S Shakem Jackpot
90-5 Sandi Biewald on SH Some Like It Hot
90-1 Sandi Biewald on TM Game Changer
1707-2 Codi Billadeau on QT Jamaican Me Happy
1707-4 Codi Billadeau on VF Moon Shiner
1979-1 Taylor Blodgett on Stay Golden Playboy
29-1 Susan Blohm on Sonnys Cocoa
2026-1 Corlene Braaton on Heza Famous Legacy
2002-1 Rielly Bralley on Skippers Diamond Sam
1624-3 Kasslie Branson on The Fling French B2
1624-4 Kasslie Branson on Zorro Flit
530-1 Sarah Brownell on Game On Frenchman
1945-2 Sydney Butner on Streaking Stella
1945-1 Sydney Butner on Winridge Lilo
1694-1 Megan Cady on Smoke It Sugar
1319-4 Lacey Caldas on Lotsa Easy Cocktails
1319-2 Lacey Caldas on Slick Sallee
1975-3 Raelee Caldwell on A Lil Dash Of Vegas
1975-2 Raelee Caldwell on Some Reb
1975-1 Raelee Caldwell on Your Dashing
1679-3 Kathy Campbell on WY Man Can Play
1993-1 Cassidy Cassel on Mott The Hopple
2030-1 Klancee Chappel on Judge Spice
1683-1 Katy Christensen on Dreamin On Sunday
1683-2 Katy Christensen on KC Frenchmans Pistol
2010-1 Leah Clarey on Streakin French Gal
837-2 Stephanie Clarys on Casars Drifting Dash
837-3 Stephanie Clarys on SBC Firefly
696-10 Aspen Cok on GM Easy To Win
696-12 Aspen Cok on Ima Fighter

10:18 PM 07/06/24 Barrel Race America, Version 12.9
Riders in event $15,000 Sunday Open 5D

2033-1 Shae Blakely Cole on TakinShawnesSpecial
1518-1 Debbie Combs on Bullys French Mimic
2000-2 Reece Conner on Ms Murphy Merada
2000-1 Reece Conner on Who Am I Lu
270-16 Kelly Conrado on CFour CoinedAKing
270-15 Kelly Conrado on CFour Heaven Sent
270-14 Kelly Conrado on CFourFastNSass
270-17 Kelly Conrado on Dark Forces
1330-3 Sally Conway on Dashing Jetolena
1330-2 Sally Conway on MP Hay Smith
1987-1 Lena Cooley on Seriously Blonde
1685-1 Kristen Cooper on Streakin French Bay
2004-1 Ristene Courkamp on Aintoraggamuffin
226-4 Leah Crockett on KG Justagamechanger
1671-2 Jimi Rae Croff on TS Perks Sugar Bean
1953-1 Dianna Cubic on Brewin

4-3 Luanne Cutler on TS Tres Hot Colours
969-2 Crystal Dale on Dox Chance To Dash
1992-2 Britany Diaz on Duude
335-1 Shauna Diehl on King of Beasts
2016-1 Christine Dix on Alacaptain
286-1 Jordan Dove on Just A Guy With Cash
1994-1 Sara Dutton on Chex Version
1950-2 Chris Eberline on Bulls Goin Streakin
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1950-1
1345-3
1345-1
2009-1
1949-1
1538-3
1538-1
1646-7
1646-9
1646-8
1646-6
159-8
158-6
1020-2
926-3
2
8
1841-9
1841-7
1841-4
1841-6
1841-3
1841-8
95-7

9-
9-

10:18 PM 07/06/24

1944-1

Chris Eberline on Go For Guiness
Kaylee Eiter on Casadys Cadbury Fame
Kaylee Eiter on Step A Sail Flynn
Jeannette Etchebarne on Speed Version
Jasmin Feist on LDR A Smart Fling
Colette Fenster on Archie Miss Fire N
Colette Fenster on MP Winks Hayday
Samantha Flannery on First Ivory
Samantha Flannery on JloStreakNBling
Samantha Flannery on Reddy For Prestige
Samantha Flannery on SW NothinHoldnMeBack
Ashlyn Ford on TS Shake Em Tex

Maisie Ford on Dynamite Goes Boom
Lynn Formell on Profits Primadona
Robin George on Midnight In Memphis
Vickie Gilje on Frenchins Date

Vickie Gilje on Vegas

Becca Gilley on Docs Flashy Fiesta
Becca Gilley on Ellies First Fling
Becca Gilley on FM Fast Burnin Fuse
Becca Gilley on Sirockin The Bar
Becca Gilley on WPH Buzzed Up Latte
Becca Gilley on WPHDoubleShotXtraHot
Karen Gleason on Jenny Fire

Barrel Race America, Version 12.9
Riders in event $15,000 Sunday Open 5D

Allison Glisson on Frenchies Sneakin Up

96-18 Cally Goyins on BonJovisRunawayHero
96-15 Cally Goyins on Chex And Fame

96-6

Cally Goyins on Dash Ta Frisco

96-19 Cally Goyins on JL GetMeOutOfTheRed

96-5
1665-1
1664-1
2001-1
1519-5
1519-4
1519-1
1622-5
1622-6

533-5

533-3
1960-3
1923-1
1316-3
1647-1
1972-1
1657-3
1657-6
1657-1
1360-1
1924-1
2018-4
2018-2
2018-3
2007-1
1384-1

992-2

992-3

50-5

50-4
1225-3
1225-2

274-6
600-5

25 of 35

Cally Goyins on JL Rocthespaniard
Charmaine Grad on Straw Perry Special
Marla Grad on My Glass Has Streaks
Krista Graff on TIR Wicked Felina
Tina Graham on A Streak Of Hickory
Tina Graham on Diamonds Out Of Dust
Tina Graham on FLF Guys Dark Cartel
Cindy Grainger on DDD StreakinFireater
Cindy Grainger on TB Fabulous Tanline
Wendy Greenough on RR Give Me A Corona
Wendy Greenough on TOS Platinum Gold
Devin Griffel on Wild Haired Haida
Maddi Griffel on RBR Sixgun

Kathy Grimes on KG Jukebox Hero
Monica Gruel on TS Fame Came Quick
Sharin Hall on Talented Angel

Nikki Hansen on Cowboy Set Me Free
Nikki Hansen on HH XXIV Karat Magic
Nikki Hansen on Shez Lucky N Free
Quincy Hansen on Smart Whiskey

Kaycee Hanson on SavannahsKingOHearts
Hallie Hanssen on Decadent Seis
Hallie Hanssen on Persnikitty

Hallie Hanssen on Seismic Moves
Addison Harris on Sucha Smooth Judge
Meagan Harris on Frency ShadesOfGrey
Amanda Haworth on Bankn On Good News
Amanda Haworth on Judge Juno Imaster
Donna Heinen on Dh Won TaGo Streak
Donna Heinen on Lone Vaquero

Megan Hespen on Real Deal Whiz

Megan Hespen on Remington Fame

Carsyn Hibbs on Bea Bop Olena

Julia Hoagland on Buzzing Rockstar Cat
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600-4 Julia Hoagland on Jessazoomingcartel
1955-1 Taylor Howe on Brindis Me

338-7 Kava Huestis on Special Guy Dash
1708-1 Crysta Hyatt on Cowboys MakeMe Smile
1708-2 Crysta Hyatt on RCA Driftwood Carly
1818-4 Nancy Irvine on Dash Ta Da Roses
1903-2 Lexi IsKander on Carol Baskind
1903-3 Lexi IsKander on Pay Me What U O Me
1722-2 Maddie Jacobson on Frost Hickory

10:18 PM 07/06/24 Barrel Race America, Version 12.9
Riders in event $15,000 Sunday Open 5D

1722-1 Maddie Jacobson on JJ Kimber Lynn Frost
1722-3 Maddie Jacobson on Who Robbed Vegas
1721-3 Sheyenne Jacobson on BJC Vegas Fancy
1721-4 Sheyenne Jacobson on HC Leader OfThe Pack
140-4 Josie Jakeway on Jess Cash For Corona
140-5 Josie Jakeway on View My Diamonds
1364-1 Derric Jankowski on Top Decks Hancock
1957-2 Collette Jochim on JessStreakNatDark
1957-1 Collette Jochim on Silk N Kandy
305-3 Bailey Johnson on HH Dashin Darkelly

54-4 Donna Johnson on DDJ Candle

54-8 Donna Johnson on Junior Sirocco
117-5 Margaret Jones on Diamonds And Twine
117-6 Margaret Jones on Smooth Money Raider
117-7 Margaret Jones on The Money Raider
117-8 Margaret Jones on U R Buggin Me
681-3 Stephanie Jones on Cp Cleats
681-2 Stephanie Jones on JS Czech Me Out
681-5 Stephanie Jones on PS I Can Only Imagine
1709-2 Jennifer Jorgensen on Pipers Streakin Bid
524-3 Kara Kalberer on Call Me A Cajun
524-4 Kara Kalberer on Gone Without A Tres
524-5 Kara Kalberer on Reserection
524-6 Kara Kalberer on SH Rare Fiesta
2015-1 Pat Kardos on Dashcashfame
1371-3 Lauren Keeney on Bully's Gal
1371-1 Lauren Keeney on Shadows Firewater
2005-1 Robin Kilve on TS Bo Jets Frost
2031-1 Claire King on Barbies Last Fling
2029-1 Jessie King on Docs Dry Motion
1948-1 Sandy King on Special French Bugs
1928-1 Sydnee Kingsbury on Flight
110-10 Abby Knight on Cash N My Wild Card
110-1 Abby Knight on Mable Draws A Pistol
110-11 Abby Knight on MI Laby Biebers
1222-2 Amber Knuths on SL Cash Dragon
531-1 Becky Kobielusz on Fire Flits Meri
1576-4 Cedar Kohr on KQH Colonel Frenchman
1576-5 Cedar Kohr on Red Autumn
479-14 Lynn Kohr on Dollar Wonder Horse
479-13 Lynn Kohr on Free Range
1686-2 Shannon Kolupaeva on FrenchsFreshOutACash
1670-1 Raelene Konzak on TS Im Fractious
1739-2 Kay Kornemann on Frisky Giacoma

56-3 Lacy Lamb on Royally Dashing

56-1 Lacy Lamb on Tuckers Missie Chex

1-1 Darae Larson on SL Oakies Dash
943-1 Mia Larson on Mooshu

10:18 PM 07/06/24 Barrel Race America, Version 12.9
Riders in event $15,000 Sunday Open 5D

301-5 Sabrina Lay on Aprils SixGun Fiesta
1977-1 Jessica Leach on VC Roc The Clock
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1980-1 Marty Leach on Ames
287-2 Donna Jo Leavitt on Cousin Road Runner
268-6 Gretchen Lehrkind on Aint Klocken Famous Yet
268-9 Gretchen Lehrkind on Fire N Gray
268-10 Gretchen Lehrkind on Furocious Leader
1332-2 Calene Lencioni on Aint No Major Thang
753-4 Julie Lenoir on Flightythrutraffic
581-4 Jarred Lepper on PWC Twistin Firewater
1700-2 Samantha Liggett on Takin Ur Income
731-3 Madi Linn on Oaks Sassy Lass
1280-4 Kady Locke on Docs SS Camaro Cash
1280-3 Kady Locke on Pay The Streakn Lady
1280-1 Kady Locke on Smokin Lizzy Lane
1990-1 Stacey Lott on Fifty Shades Frosted
884-10 Shyann Lucas on Coats Honor Bunny
884-8 Shyann Lucas on Famous Red Ruby
884-9 Shyann Lucas on Ferguson Manny
884-7 Shyann Lucas on Frisky Fresca
884-5 Shyann Lucas on Smooth N Silky
1954-1 Erica Luzzi on Famous Six
1947-1 Kayla Lynn on Copys Good Nick
1947-2 Kayla Lynn on Shez All Mine
1740-2 Cindy Mankin on Fancy Fire
1740-1 Cindy Mankin on Flits Swift Arrow

58-1 Sheila Manley on Perks Avenger
155-3 Darcy Mapston on Cfour Fast and Sass
155-1 Darcy Mapston on Kellies SmokenPistol
346-3 Raenee Mapston on CFour Rorie
162-2 Jessie Marreel on Burton Is Raren
162-1 Jessie Marreel on Lady Quigley
162-4 Jessie Marreel on Radiant Prestige
1511-1 Natalie Mason on Hawk
1971-1 Joanita Mathews on Double Shot Tequila
1710-1 Leslie Mathews on Docs Classy Diamond
2006-1 Darien Matthews on Lacee
634-9 Mckinlee May on Dash To The Lead DM
634-10 Mckinlee May on Jetsetting Cartel
1219-2 Keegan Mayes on Lucky Sugar Dixie
1219-3 Keegan Mayes on Roper J
213-5 Chenessa McGraw on Antelope Creek 229
213-3 Chenessa McGraw on She's My Jamaica
213-4 Chenessa McGraw on Streaker N Da Moonlight
1985-1 Maycee Mckim on SL French Perks
1693-1 T.C. Miceli on Quixotes Xmas Eve
2024-2 Grace Miller on Gators Famous Judge
2024-1 Grace Miller on Rubys Dashn Berry

10:18 PM 07/06/24 Barrel Race America, Version 12.9
Riders in event $15,000 Sunday Open 5D

2003-2 Kyla Miller on PC Judge Madisun
285-1 Valee Miller on BB Fame N Courage
285-18 Valee Miller on Blazin Nikes
285-22 Valee Miller on Famous Duet
285-24 Valee Miller on Roc N Nikes
954-2 Traci Milohov on Little Hotshot Gal

2034-1 Patty Mohns on RealEasyNitrous

1676-1 Amber Moore on A French Silhouette

1676-3 Amber Moore on Blue Duck Down

1676-2 Amber Moore on Lion In Jules
744-3 Kaela Murphy on Firewater And Pearls
744-4 Kaela Murphy on GetItGotItGo
148-1 Toni Mury on SH Hasta Be First
156-5 Manchi Nace on A French High
156-1 Manchi Nace on Streakin Chants Girl
229-1 Kari Neiman on Ima Eternal Zipbar

1974-2 Victoria Netzer on Famous Royal Te
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1974-1 Victoria Netzer on Heza Fly Frenchman
1689-1 Skyler Neumann on Sweet Poppet

194-5 Julia Nichols on Round Winnner

194-6 Julia Nichols on Streakinfrenchseeker
2022-3 Lora Nichols on Streak Easy April
2022-2 Lora Nichols on SWF Tellem Im Lucky
1988-1 Randa Nugent on Heck Ya Im Famous
1956-1 Rebecca Olsen on Queen Of Da Nort
2020-2 Melena Osborne on Nichole Train Fame
1982-1 Taylor Payne on Dash Of Royal Magic
1978-1 Dayne Peralta on Feather

304-10 Jana Perry on NoShameNoFame

980-3 Cassandra Peters on Hez Epic

980-4 Cassandra Peters on Silky Goldmine
1171-2 Tycie Phalen on Canyon C My Fame
1171-3 Tycie Phalen on Im Back Jack

453-4 Fancie Phillips on Daisy Duke

453-5 Fancie Phillips on Kirks Luck N Fame
1656-2 Gloria Philp on BullyzDashOfDynamite
1656-1 Gloria Philp on Cadi Ta Fame

504-5 Maggie Poloncic on Ain't Seen Her Yet
504-4 Maggie Poloncic on Ain't Seen Me Yet

504-8 Maggie Poloncic on Nothinbut The Shakes

1603-4 Paisley Porlier on Streakin Rosey

1603-3 Paisley Porlier on Wicked Good Begonia

559-8
559-9
2017-3
2017-2
1697-1

Amy Pretcher on
Amy Pretcher on

Senoritas Fame
Signed In Cash

Morgan Quigley on Jacks Royal Pippy
Morgan Quigley on Streak N Moon Em
Dateyn Quiroz on CC Quixote Bozz

819-11 Traver Rains on Aintcnaguysohandsome

10:18 PM 07/06/24

Barrel Race America, Version 12.9
Riders in event $15,000 Sunday Open 5D

819-10 Traver Rains on GQH Redhot Firewater

819-9
2011-1
2011-2
1822-1
1822-2

852-4

452-3
1973-2
1973-1

77-1
2032-1

386-7

386-4

386-5

596-1
2013-1

597-2

597-1
2025-1

684-1
1692-1

422-5

423-3
1667-1

513-1

572-5

572-1

572-9

572-7
1201-2
1981-1

28 of 35

Traver Rains on RT Flight Ta Summer
Tanya Randall on Cantina Perks

Tanya Randall on MTR Rue The Day
Paige Raty on RPH Blue Jean Night
Paige Raty on Ts Guys Got Cash
Dannette Reiter on Night Flinger
Vivan Ripley on AK Surfin For Cash
Shyann Russell on BI Hexagon

Shyann Russell on Guys Dunit For Cash
Susan Ryan on Dox All American

Kaycee Salter on Ruby Rose Can

Billie Schaff on KL Trickster

Billie Schaff on Perky Little Turbo
Billie Schaff on Sun Komandeer

Maria Schillinger on CK Streakin Family
Chloe Schmidt on Don Wamp

Tiffani Schubert on Our Flit Of Scotch
Tiffani Schubert on Rosebuds Thunder
Casey Sellers on KCross Logan Lane
Ava Shepherd on A Dash Of Fast Cash
Mallory Slattery on Cruel And Unusal
Fayth Smith on All Star Lil Chex

Kori Smith on Mr. Profiteer

Sarah Smith on
Becky Sorensen
Micki Sorge on
Micki Sorge on
Micki Sorge on
Micki Sorge on
Theresa Sorlie
Hailey Sowell o

Swoon Ta Be Famous

on Whiskey Dilema

It's Inevitable Guyz
JST Last Chrome

Shiners Smart Jazz
Super Special Miss

on French Licorice Kiss
n Laughing Slytherin
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1976-1
1291-2
536-3
553-2
553-6
553-4
1325-2
1299-1
1757-1
1757-2
1757-3
l101-1
894-2
330-2
1946-1
1991-1

Heidi Spainhower on NLD Flint Creek Fuel
Brielle Stanhope on Guy On A Roll
Jordan Stepper on MR JB 099

Tara Stimpson on SL Fire Up Cash

Tara Stimpson on TPS My Daddys Kool
Tara Stimpson on Young Laneys Diver
Teal Stoll on KW Sparkle N Rockett
Rylee Strauser on Shes Beyond Perfect
Libi Susag on Eyema Journey

Libi Susag on IBARareFame

Libi Susag on Summ Rollin Saphire

Jaye Synan on The Girls Got Fame

Deena Van Tassell on Sassy Little Merri
Maria Taylor on Perky Talent

Stacey Thar on SmoothPearl Shake Em
Haiden Thompson on Fabs Famous Kat

10:18 PM 07/06/24 Barrel Race America, Version 12.9

751-3
1661-3
1661-1

802-1

875-2

876-2

421-1

Riders in event $15,000 Sunday Open 5D

Johanna Tomash on Peppy Irish Amy
Tammy Trollinger on Cheeta Ta Fame
Tammy Trollinger on Short Ta Dash
Charlene Ulrich on Norfleetssmokinace
Amber Villelli on Journey To Judgement
Simona Villelli on Peppys Rockin Dora
Amy Vogel on Panther Mtn Treasure

421-13 Amy Vogel on Pazitively Country
421-11 Amy Vogel on Wholelottagone

72-8
396-6
922-1

1983-1
494-7
494-8

2008-1

2028-1
786-3
786-2
484-2

1658-1

Darlene Warden on Oaks Gallo Playgirl
Mariah Weber on Jessies Heart

Jessica Wharton on K6 Need For Speed
Shelby Wiggs on Two Tru Rare N Smart
Erin Williams on Nonstop Stinson

Erin Williams on Nonstop Traffic
Ashley Yates on Fat Cat Fritz

Madison Yerian on Otoes Peppy Jet
Keely Young on Dazzlen Whiskers

Keely Young on Plain Irish Whiskey
Drew Zipperian on Boone Smkn Ta Fame
Pamela Zubrzycki on Sheza Rolling Stone

10:18 PM 07/06/24 Barrel Race America, Version 12.9

1327-3
1328-2
2030-1
2010-1
2000-2
2000-1
1987-1
1345-3
1345-1

159-8

158-6
1360-1
1924-1
2007-1

600-5

600-4
1955-1
2031-1
2029-1

943-1

346-3
2024-2

Riders in event Sunday Youth

Beth Campbell on SL Mystical Money
Cat Campbell on Sunolena Lucky Star
Klancee Chappel on Judge Spice

Leah Clarey on Streakin French Gal
Reece Conner on Ms Murphy Merada
Reece Conner on Who Am I Lu

Lena Cooley on Seriously Blonde
Kaylee Eiter on Casadys Cadbury Fame
Kaylee Eiter on Step A Sail Flynn
Ashlyn Ford on TS Shake Em Tex
Maisie Ford on Dynamite Goes Boom
Quincy Hansen on Smart Whiskey
Kaycee Hanson on SavannahsKingOHearts
Addison Harris on Sucha Smooth Judge
Julia Hoagland on Buzzing Rockstar Cat
Julia Hoagland on Jessazoomingcartel
Taylor Howe on Brindis Me

Claire King on Barbies Last Fling
Jessie King on Docs Dry Motion

Mia Larson on Mooshu

Raenee Mapston on CFour Rorie

Grace Miller on Gators Famous Judge
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2024-1 Grace Miller on Rubys Dashn Berry
1978-1 Dayne Peralta on Feather

1603-4 Paisley Porlier on Streakin Rosey
1603-3 Paisley Porlier on Wicked Good Begonia
452-3 Vivan Ripley on AK Surfin For Cash
2032-1 Kaycee Salter on Ruby Rose Can

2013-1 Chloe Schmidt on Don Wamp

422-5 Fayth Smith on All Star Lil Chex
1291-2 Brielle Stanhope on Guy On A Roll
876-2 Simona Villelli on Peppys Rockin Dora
2008-1 Ashley Yates on Fat Cat Fritz

10:18 PM 07/06/24 Barrel Race America, Version 12.9 Page 48
Riders in event Sunday In The Middle

1951-1 Brittany Anderson on Judge Six
2012-4 Jordan Bailey on Cinchyawazup
2012-1 Jordan Bailey on Classy Way Ta Fame
2012-2 Jordan Bailey on Ims Girl Fame
2012-3 Jordan Bailey on PC Sugar Judge
32-4 Tamara Barnhart on TM Xclusive
1997-2 Jadah Bell on S Shakem Jackpot
1999-1 Taylee Bonser on Ima True Hickory
530-1 Sarah Brownell on Game On Frenchman
1945-2 Sydney Butner on Streaking Stella
1945-1 Sydney Butner on Winridge Lilo
696-10 Aspen Cok on GM Easy To Win
696-12 Aspen Cok on Ima Fighter
1518-1 Debbie Combs on Bullys French Mimic
1685-1 Kristen Cooper on Streakin French Bay
286-1 Jordan Dove on Just A Guy With Cash
1949-1 Jasmin Feist on LDR A Smart Fling
1944-1 Allison Glisson on Frenchies Sneakin Up
1384-1 Meagan Harris on Frency ShadesOfGrey
274-6 Carsyn Hibbs on Bea Bop Olena
1708-1 Crysta Hyatt on Cowboys MakeMe Smile
1708-2 Crysta Hyatt on RCA Driftwood Carly
1371-1 Lauren Keeney on Shadows Firewater
110-10 Abby Knight on Cash N My Wild Card
110-1 Abby Knight on Mable Draws A Pistol
110-11 Abby Knight on MI Laby Biebers
1686-2 Shannon Kolupaeva on FrenchsFreshOutACash
56-3 Lacy Lamb on Royally Dashing
56-1 Lacy Lamb on Tuckers Missie Chex
287-2 Donna Jo Leavitt on Cousin Road Runner
268-6 Gretchen Lehrkind on Aint Klocken Famous Yet
581-4 Jarred Lepper on PWC Twistin Firewater
884-10 Shyann Lucas on Coats Honor Bunny
884-8 Shyann Lucas on Famous Red Ruby
884-9 Shyann Lucas on Ferguson Manny
884-7 Shyann Lucas on Frisky Fresca
884-5 Shyann Lucas on Smooth N Silky
1954-1 Erica Luzzi on Famous Six
634-9 Mckinlee May on Dash To The Lead DM
634-10 Mckinlee May on Jetsetting Cartel
213-5 Chenessa McGraw on Antelope Creek 229
213-3 Chenessa McGraw on She's My Jamaica
213-4 Chenessa McGraw on Streaker N Da Moonlight
2003-2 Kyla Miller on PC Judge Madisun
285-1 Valee Miller on BB Fame N Courage
285-18 Valee Miller on Blazin Nikes
285-22 Valee Miller on Famous Duet
285-24 Valee Miller on Roc N Nikes

10:18 PM 07/06/24 Barrel Race America, Version 12.9 Page 49
Riders in event Sunday In The Middle
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156-5
156-1
229-1
1689-1

Manchi Nace on
Manchi Nace on
Kari Neiman on
Skyler Neumann

304-10 Jana Perry on

504-5
504-4
504-8
2017-3
2017-2
1822-1
597-2
597-1
423-3
513-1
751-3

Maggie Poloncic on Ain't Seen Her Yet

Maggie Poloncic

Maggie Poloncic on Nothinbut The Shakes

Morgan Quigley
Morgan Quigley

A French High
Streakin Chants Girl
Ima Eternal Zipbar
on Sweet Poppet
NoShameNoFame

on Ain't Seen Me Yet

on Jacks Royal Pippy
on Streak N Moon Em

Paige Raty on RPH Blue Jean Night

Tiffani Schubert on Our Flit Of Scotch
Tiffani Schubert on Rosebuds Thunder

Kori Smith on Mr. Profiteer

Becky Sorensen
Johanna Tomash

10:18 PM 07/06/24

241-1
241-2
90-5
90-1
1707-2
1707-4
29-1
1679-3
1683-1
1683-2

Charlene Aberg on CFourKissMyKasKelly

Charlene Aberg

on Whiskey Dilema
on Peppy Irish Amy

Barrel Race America, Version 12.9
Riders in event Sunday Senior

on Profits Estralita

Sandi Biewald on SH Some Like It Hot
Sandi Biewald on TM Game Changer

Codi Billadeau on QT Jamaican Me Happy

Codi Billadeau
Susan Blohm on
Kathy Campbell

Katy Christensen on Dreamin On Sunday
Katy Christensen on KC Frenchmans Pistol

on VF Moon Shiner
Sonnys Cocoa
on WY Man Can Play

270-16 Kelly Conrado on CFour CoinedAKing
270-15 Kelly Conrado on CFour Heaven Sent
270-14 Kelly Conrado on CFourFastNSass
270-17 Kelly Conrado on Dark Forces
Ristene Courkamp on Aintoraggamuffin

2004-1
226-4
1953-1
4-3
969-2
2016-1
2009-1
1020-2

1818-4
54-4
54-8

2015-1

531-1

Leah Crockett on KG Justagamechanger

Dianna Cubic on

Brewin

Luanne Cutler on TS Tres Hot Colours

Crystal Dale on

Dox Chance To Dash

Christine Dix on Alacaptain

Jeannette Etchebarne on Speed Version

Lynn Formell on
Vickie Gilje on
Vickie Gilje on
Karen Gleason o
Monica Gruel on
Donna Heinen on
Donna Heinen on
Nancy Irvine on
Donna Johnson o
Donna Johnson o
Pat Kardos on D
Becky Kobielusz

Profits Primadona
Frenchins Date
Vegas

n Jenny Fire

TS Fame Came Quick
Dh Won TaGo Streak
Lone Vaquero

Dash Ta Da Roses

n DDJ Candle

n Junior Sirocco
ashcashfame

on Fire Flits Meri

479-13 Lynn Kohr on Free Range

1332-2
753-4
1740-2
1740-1
58-1
1710-1
1693-1
954-2
1676-3
2022-3
2022-2
453-4
1656-2

Calene Lencioni on Aint No Major Thang

Julie Lenoir on
Cindy Mankin on
Cindy Mankin on
Sheila Manley o

Leslie Mathews on Docs Classy Diamond

T.C. Miceli on

Traci Milohov o
Amber Moore on

Lora Nichols on
Lora Nichols on
Fancie Phillips
Gloria Philp on

Flightythrutraffic
Fancy Fire

Flits Swift Arrow
n Perks Avenger

Quixotes Xmas Eve

n Little Hotshot Gal
Blue Duck Down

Streak Easy April
SWF Tellem Im Lucky
on Daisy Duke
BullyzDashOfDynamite
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2011-1

Tanya Randall on Cantina Perks

10:18 PM 07/06/24 Barrel Race America, Version 12.9

2011-2
852-4
77-1
386-4
386-5
596-1
1976-1
l101-1
1661-3
1661-1
802-1
875-2
72-8

Riders in event Sunday Senior

Tanya Randall on MTR Rue The Day
Dannette Reiter on Night Flinger

Susan Ryan on Dox All American

Billie Schaff on Perky Little Turbo
Billie Schaff on Sun Komandeer

Maria Schillinger on CK Streakin Family
Heidi Spainhower on NLD Flint Creek Fuel
Jaye Synan on The Girls Got Fame

Tammy Trollinger on Cheeta Ta Fame
Tammy Trollinger on Short Ta Dash
Charlene Ulrich on Norfleetssmokinace
Amber Villelli on Journey To Judgement
Darlene Warden on Oaks Gallo Playgirl

10:18 PM 07/06/24 Barrel Race America, Version 12.9

2012-2
2012-3
1694-1
1987-1
969-2
2009-1
1020-2
9-2
1924-1
600-4
1955-1
1708-1
1708-2
1364-1
524-4
524-6

Riders in event Target Race

Jordan Bailey on Ims Girl Fame

Jordan Bailey on PC Sugar Judge

Megan Cady on Smoke It Sugar

Lena Cooley on Seriously Blonde
Crystal Dale on Dox Chance To Dash
Jeannette Etchebarne on Speed Version
Lynn Formell on Profits Primadona
Vickie Gilje on Frenchins Date

Kaycee Hanson on SavannahsKingOHearts
Julia Hoagland on Jessazoomingcartel
Taylor Howe on Brindis Me

Crysta Hyatt on Cowboys MakeMe Smile
Crysta Hyatt on RCA Driftwood Carly
Derric Jankowski on Top Decks Hancock
Kara Kalberer on Gone Without A Tres
Kara Kalberer on SH Rare Fiesta

110-10 Abby Knight on Cash N My Wild Card

110-1

Abby Knight on Mable Draws A Pistol

110-11 Abby Knight on MI Laby Biebers

56-1
1990-1
1740-2
1740-1

58-1

Lacy Lamb on Tuckers Missie Chex
Stacey Lott on Fifty Shades Frosted
Cindy Mankin on Fancy Fire

Cindy Mankin on Flits Swift Arrow
Sheila Manley on Perks Avenger

285-22 Valee Miller on Famous Duet
285-24 Valee Miller on Roc N Nikes

954-2
1689-1
2017-3
2017-2
1822-1

386-4

386-5
2013-1

597-1

l101-1

751-3
1658-1

Traci Milohov on Little Hotshot Gal
Skyler Neumann on Sweet Poppet
Morgan Quigley on Jacks Royal Pippy
Morgan Quigley on Streak N Moon Em
Paige Raty on RPH Blue Jean Night
Billie Schaff on Perky Little Turbo
Billie Schaff on Sun Komandeer

Chloe Schmidt on Don Wamp

Tiffani Schubert on Rosebuds Thunder
Jaye Synan on The Girls Got Fame
Johanna Tomash on Peppy Irish Amy
Pamela Zubrzycki on Sheza Rolling Stone

10:18 PM 07/06/24 Barrel Race America, Version 12.9

1997-1
4-3
159-8

32 of 35

Riders in event Glacier Chaser Stallion Incent

Jadah Bell on LC Downtownleroybrown
Luanne Cutler on TS Tres Hot Colours
Ashlyn Ford on TS Shake Em Tex
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158-6
1519-4
1316-3
2018-4
2018-3
1818-4

117-5
1670-1

Maisie Ford on Dynamite Goes Boom

Tina Graham on Diamonds Out Of Dust

Kathy Grimes on KG Jukebox Hero
Hallie Hanssen on Decadent Seis
Hallie Hanssen on Seismic Moves
Nancy Irvine on Dash Ta Da Roses

Margaret Jones on Diamonds And Twine

Raelene Konzak on TS Im Fractious

285-24 Valee Miller on Roc N Nikes

156-5
1974-2

Manchi Nace on A French High
Victoria Netzer on Famous Royal Te

1974-1 Victoria Netzer
453-5 Fancie Phillips
504-5 Maggie Poloncic
504-4 Maggie Poloncic
504-8 Maggie Poloncic
559-8 Amy Pretcher on

on
on
on
on
on
Se

Heza Fly Frenchman
Kirks Luck N Fame
Ain't Seen Her Yet
Ain't Seen Me Yet
Nothinbut The Shakes
noritas Fame

2017-2 Morgan Quigley on Streak N Moon Em

819-7
1822-2
1299-1
1661-3
1661-1

922-1

10:18 PM 07/06/24

1984-1

Traver Rains on Famous N Peppy
Paige Raty on Ts Guys Got Cash

Rylee Strauser on Shes Beyond Perfect

Tammy Trollinger on Cheeta Ta Fame
Tammy Trollinger on Short Ta Dash

Jessica Wharton on K6 Need For Speed

Mary Grace Conway on Max

Barrel Race America, Version 12.9
Riders in event Peewee Saturday

1849-1 Elliot Leavitt on Cousin Road Runner
616-6 Cooley Miller on Blazin Nikes

616-2 Cooley Miller on Spook

424-3 Harmony Smith on Hoda

1986-1 Shayley Young on Dallie

10:18 PM 07/06/24

Ba

rrel Race America, Version 12.9
Riders in event Peewee Sunday

1984-1 Mary Grace Conway on Max
1849-1 Elliot Leavitt on Cousin Road Runner

616-6 Cooley Miller on
616-2 Cooley Miller on
424-3 Harmony Smith on
646-3 Bristol Sorge on
646-6 Bristol Sorge on
646-5 Bristol Sorge on
1986-1 Shayley Young on

10:18 PM 07/06/24

B
S
H
N
S
S
D

Ba

lazin Nikes
pook

oda

ick

cooter
nickers
allie

rrel Race America, Version 12.9

Riders in event Royal Crown Sidepot

241-1 Charlene Aberg on

2021-4 Tiffany Accomazz
2021-3 Tiffany Accomazz
2021-2 Tiffany Accomazz

0o
(0]
(0]

1951-1 Brittany Anderson

CFourKissMyKasKelly
on Designed Ta Sting
on Epic Firewater

on Lawd Have Mercy
on Judge Six

808-5
1969-1
2012-4
2012-3

Shelly Anzick on John Kandy
Stacy Bacon on KJ SlickDesign
Jordan Bailey on Cinchyawazup
Jordan Bailey on PC Sugar Judge

1995-3 Cassandra Bauske-Greer on Guys Dream Girl
1995-1 Cassandra Bauske-Greer on Ima French Wonder
1995-2 Cassandra Bauske-Greer on KM Fame On The Rocks

886-11 Erin Beukelman
886-10 Erin Beukelman
2026-1 Corlene Braaton
1624-3 Kasslie Branson

33 of 35

on
on
on
on

Stormy Stinson
The Shady Lane
Heza Famous Legacy
The Fling French B2
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1945-2 Sydney Butner on Streaking Stella
1319-2 Lacey Caldas on Slick Sallee

1975-3 Raelee Caldwell on A Lil Dash Of Vegas
1679-4 Kathy Campbell on Jawana Dance N Vegas
1679-3 Kathy Campbell on WY Man Can Play
1683-1 Katy Christensen on Dreamin On Sunday
1683-2 Katy Christensen on KC Frenchmans Pistol
1330-3 Sally Conway on Dashing Jetolena
2004-1 Ristene Courkamp on Aintoraggamuffin
226-4 Leah Crockett on KG Justagamechanger
1992-2 Britany Diaz on Duude

286-1 Jordan Dove on Just A Guy With Cash
1950-2 Chris Eberline on Bulls Goin Streakin
1950-1 Chris Eberline on Go For Guiness
1345-3 Kaylee Eiter on Casadys Cadbury Fame
2009-1 Jeannette Etchebarne on Speed Version
1949-1 Jasmin Feist on LDR A Smart Fling
1646-7 Samantha Flannery on First Ivory
158-6 Maisie Ford on Dynamite Goes Boom
1841-9 Becca Gilley on Docs Flashy Fiesta
1841-8 Becca Gilley on WPHDoubleShotXtraHot
1664-1 Marla Grad on My Glass Has Streaks
2001-1 Krista Graff on TIR Wicked Felina
1519-5 Tina Graham on A Streak Of Hickory
1519-4 Tina Graham on Diamonds Out Of Dust
1519-1 Tina Graham on FLF Guys Dark Cartel
1647-1 Monica Gruel on TS Fame Came Quick
1657-3 Nikki Hansen on Cowboy Set Me Free
1657-6 Nikki Hansen on HH XXIV Karat Magic
1657-1 Nikki Hansen on Shez Lucky N Free
2018-4 Hallie Hanssen on Decadent Seis
2018-2 Hallie Hanssen on Persnikitty

10:18 PM 07/06/24 Barrel Race America, Version 12.9
Riders in event Royal Crown Sidepot

2018-3 Hallie Hanssen on Seismic Moves
2007-1 Addison Harris on Sucha Smooth Judge
50-5 Donna Heinen on Dh Won TaGo Streak

50-4 Donna Heinen on Lone Vaquero
274-6 Carsyn Hibbs on Bea Bop Olena

338-7 Kava Huestis on Special Guy Dash
1722-3 Maddie Jacobson on Who Robbed Vegas
1721-3 Sheyenne Jacobson on BJC Vegas Fancy
1721-4 Sheyenne Jacobson on HC Leader OfThe Pack
1957-2 Collette Jochim on JessStreakNatDark
1957-1 Collette Jochim on Silk N Kandy

54-4 Donna Johnson on DDJ Candle

54-8 Donna Johnson on Junior Sirocco
117-5 Margaret Jones on Diamonds And Twine
117-6 Margaret Jones on Smooth Money Raider
117-7 Margaret Jones on The Money Raider
1948-1 Sandy King on Special French Bugs
479-13 Lynn Kohr on Free Range

301-5 Sabrina Lay on Aprils SixGun Fiesta
268-9 Gretchen Lehrkind on Fire N Gray
268-10 Gretchen Lehrkind on Furocious Leader
1332-2 Calene Lencioni on Aint No Major Thang
884-10 Shyann Lucas on Coats Honor Bunny
884-8 Shyann Lucas on Famous Red Ruby
884-9 Shyann Lucas on Ferguson Manny
884-7 Shyann Lucas on Frisky Fresca
884-5 Shyann Lucas on Smooth N Silky
213-3 Chenessa McGraw on She's My Jamaica
285-18 Valee Miller on Blazin Nikes
285-22 Valee Miller on Famous Duet
285-24 Valee Miller on Roc N Nikes
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1676-1 Amber Moore on A French Silhouette
1676-2 Amber Moore on Lion In Jules

1974-2 Victoria Netzer on Famous Royal Te
194-6 Julia Nichols on Streakinfrenchseeker
2022-3 Lora Nichols on Streak Easy April
2022-2 Lora Nichols on SWF Tellem Im Lucky
1956-1 Rebecca Olsen on Queen Of Da Nort
304-10 Jana Perry on NoShameNoFame

980-3 Cassandra Peters on Hez Epic

1656-2 Gloria Philp on BullyzDashOfDynamite
1656-1 Gloria Philp on Cadi Ta Fame

504-5 Maggie Poloncic on Ain't Seen Her Yet
504-8 Maggie Poloncic on Nothinbut The Shakes
819-11 Traver Rains on Aintcnaguysohandsome
819-7 Traver Rains on Famous N Peppy

819-10 Traver Rains on GQH Redhot Firewater
852-4 Dannette Reiter on Night Flinger

10:18 PM 07/06/24 Barrel Race America, Version 12.9
Riders in event Royal Crown Sidepot

1973-2 Shyann Russell on BI Hexagon

2032-1 Kaycee Salter on Ruby Rose Can

2025-1 Casey Sellers on KCross Logan Lane
1291-2 Brielle Stanhope on Guy On A Roll
1325-2 Teal Stoll on KW Sparkle N Rockett
894-2 Deena Van Tassell on Sassy Little Merri
1946-1 Stacey Thar on SmoothPearl Shake Em
1989-1 Accomazzo Tiffany on Lawd Have Mercy
1405-4 Andrea Udal on Ah Cash Fabulois

103-13 Vauna Walker on RVFamedfrenchgoodbye
1996-1 Kylie Wells on VF Got A Light Eddie
494-7 Erin Williams on Nonstop Stinson

494-8 Erin Williams on Nonstop Traffic

1658-1 Pamela Zubrzycki on Sheza Rolling Stone

10:18 PM 07/06/24 Barrel Race America, Version 12.9
Riders in event Lucky 7

2021-3 Tiffany Accomazzo on Epic Firewater
2021-2 Tiffany Accomazzo on Lawd Have Mercy
2026-1 Corlene Braaton on Heza Famous Legacy
2004-1 Ristene Courkamp on Aintoraggamuffin
4-3 Luanne Cutler on TS Tres Hot Colours
159-8 Ashlyn Ford on TS Shake Em Tex
1841-7 Becca Gilley on Ellies First Fling
1841-3 Becca Gilley on WPH Buzzed Up Latte
1647-1 Monica Gruel on TS Fame Came Quick
1818-4 Nancy Irvine on Dash Ta Da Roses
117-6 Margaret Jones on Smooth Money Raider
117-7 Margaret Jones on The Money Raider
1948-1 Sandy King on Special French Bugs
1670-1 Raelene Konzak on TS Im Fractious
819-11 Traver Rains on Aintcnaguysohandsome
819-10 Traver Rains on GQH Redhot Firewater
1973-2 Shyann Russell on BI Hexagon
1989-1 Accomazzo Tiffany on Lawd Have Mercy
1661-1 Tammy Trollinger on Short Ta Dash
1996-1 Kylie Wells on VF Got A Light Eddie
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